
INVOICE
lnvolcg I
lnvolca Oate

Account,
Sales Rop
Phone *
Br.nch t 591

Total Amount Duo

x973303
1130t28

170745
TYLER MILLER

iro5-728-7336
iri6aoula. MT

5114,EEE.05
IIII!
III

1830 Cr8ig Park Coun
St Louis. MO 63t,16

,l,ll,,I'tlt,,,lt,lt,tllllltltlt1'tlllIrrtlrllrtlltrrrllrlt,r r

R6mit To:
CORE&]AIXLP
PO AOX 2E330
ST. LOUIS, O 631ir6

Shipped to:
COLUMBIA ST & GOLF STREET
THOMPSON FALLS. MT

THOMPSON CONTRACTING
ACCOUNTS PAYAELE
PO BOX 449
LIBBY MT 59923-0449

CUSTOMER JOB- TFALLS TFALLSWATER THOMPSON FALLS

Product Code

21T08S1127

Thank you lor tho opponunity to selvo youl Wo appreciato you. prompt payment.

Job I Bill ot Lading Shipped via
T FALLS CORE & MAIN LP

Ouantity

Description

8 MJ UP SLV C153 USA
BtD SEQ# 3770

bzl t
Order8d Shipped B/O

lnvoice *
x973303

Pric€

181.11000

UM

EA

Extended Price

181.1'1

21AMF7O82OO8PEC 8 EBAA 2OOSPEC MEGALUG F 22

14 14

17 17

31 31

31

31

86.52000 EA

186.74000 EA

185.04000 EA

52 98000 EA

24.69000 EA

2 33000 EA

73 15000 EA

17 3.O4

2.614.36

3,145 66

1542.38

765 39

72.23

2.267.65

CgOO/IPS WEEAA SEAL GSKT ACC
USA
BID SEQ# 3780

70306090507C

70306069007C

3607731288

3907747543G

39076136PEP

306-9.05 RM 8X3/4CC 304SS

3066.90 RM 6X3/4CC 304SS SAD
DBL 3O4SS B&N 6.50{,90 OD
136-069031
BtD SEO# 3820

DBL 304SS B&N 8.63-9.05 0D
136-090531
8rD SEO* 3810

731288 3/4 BALL CORP STOP
ccxMtPT No LEAO 5133-022
BtD SEO# 3830

74754.3G 3/4 BRS FEM ADPT
GJ IDRT PEPXFIPT NO LEAD
5192-089
BrD SEO* 3840

370776105

6136PEP 3/4 SS DRAWN INSERT
PEP FOR SIDRT E SIDRg PE PIP

4140606
BID SEQ# 3850

76105 3/4 BALL CURB STOP
FIPTXFIPT MINN PATT NO LEAD
5129-191
BID SEQ# 3860

1 6 SP 3.000 " t0001 10021 014880396063 52 Pi0982748 0021:0032
45

31 31

CONTINUED,,, Page I of 12

IIITITI]

Dato Ordarad Dats Shipped Customer PO, Job Neme
10121125 'I 130126 ALIERNATE 1 T FALLS WATER

-n-7.



183O Cra
St Louis.

--
EIII
I'E

INVOICE
lnvolco I
lnYolce D.te
Account *
S.ler Rap
Phono ,
Brench I 591

Toial Amount ttue

x973303
l/30/26
170745

TYLER MILLER
406-728-7335
Xliasoula, MT

t11il,E66.0sig Park Court
MO 63146

Shippod to:
COLUMBIA ST E GOLF STREET
THOMPSON FALLS. MT

THOMPSON CONTRACTING
ACCOUNTS PAYAELE
PO BOX ,r49
LIBBY MT 59923-0449

CUSTOMER JOB. T FALLS T FALLS WATER THOMPSON FALLS

Dato Orderad
10t21t25

Producl Code

3907747533G

39076136PEP

3907747543G

39077475355

39076136PEP

0907E250r48

0907E250r18

9614TWSPE45BL

46

1

CONTINUED.,. Page 10 of 12

Thank you lor the oppo,tunlty to sorve youl Wo appreciate your prornpt payment.

Dato Shipp8d Cu8tomer PO # Job Namo

1130126 ALTERNATE '1 T FALLS WATER

Description

74753-3G 314 BRS MALE ADPT
GJ IORT PEPXMIPT NO LEAD
5192-088
Bro sEQ# 3870

Job I Bill ot Lading Shipped via
T FALLS CORE & MAIN LP

Quantity

lrwoice #

x973303

Prico Uf
25.26000 EA

Ertonded Price

1 .566.12

6136PEP 3/4 SS ORAWN INSERT
PEP FOR SIDRT & SIDRg PE PIPE
4 140-606
BrD SEO# 3880

74754.3G Y4 BRS FEM ADPT
GJ IDRT PEPXFIPT NO LEAD
5'192-089
BrD SEO# 3890

74753-55 314 BRS MALE ADPT
PJ IPSXMIPT NO LEAO 5146.133
BrD SEO# 3900

6136PEP 3i4 SS DRAWN INSERT
PEP FOR SIDRT & SIDRg PE PIPE
4140606
Blo sEQ# 3910

14GA TW BLUE 5OO'PE45 SOLID
COPPER TRACER WIRE
PER ROLL
BtD SEQ# 3900

3/4X4OO IPS SIORT PE TUEE BLU
250 PSr NSF
BtD SEO# 3940

Q'1/1?ooo 400

3/4X1OO IPS SIORT PE TUBE BLUE
250 PSI NSF
BID SEQ# 3950

ordered Shippod B/O

t 7t/r,

62

62 62

62 62

62 62

100 100

2.33000 EA

24 69000 EA

26.17000 EA

2.33000 EA

50000 FT

50000 FT

70 00000 RL

144.46

1.530.78

1.622 54

144 46

200 00

50 00

70.00

FirTtl-l

,I,ll,,I' r [ " ' lr' lt, tllr ltrtltrt, 
rllt[,,lt,ll,l 

t ll,,,llr lr,, ll,

Romit To:
CORE & MAIN LP
PO BOX 28330
sT. LOU|S, mO 53146

1 6 SP 3.000 " t0001 10022 014880396063 32 P1m82748 002210032

1



INVOICE
lnvolce a
lnvoice llate
Account;
SaloE Rep
Phone *
8r.nch t 591

Total Amount Duo

x973303
I130/26
1707,45

TYLER MILLER
406-728-7336
lllssoul.. llT
ll ra,8E8.o5

IEI
IIII

1830 Craig Park Court
St. Louir, MO 63146

,l,ll,, t, r [,,,I,lt, tllrltrrr tr t, rllt[,, rt,ll,rt lr,,,ltrlh, il,

Relnh To:
CORE EMAI LP
PO BOX 28330
sT. LOUTS, O 631,|5

THOMPSON CONTRACTING
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
PO BOX 449
LIBBY MT 59923-0ir49

Shippcd to:
COLUMBIA SI, & GOLF STREET
THOMPSON FALLS. MT

CUSTOMER JOB- TFALLS TFALLSWATER THOMPSON FALLS

Thank you fortho opportunity to se.ve you! Ws approciato your prompt payment.

Dato Ordersd Dat. Shipped Customor PO * Job Name
10121125 1I3OD6 ALTERNATE 1 T FALLS WATER

Job * Bill of Lading Shipped Via
T FALLS CORE & MAIN LP

Ouantity

lnvoics It

x973303

Price

239.30000

Ertgndod Price

717.90

Product Codo

70306090520r

Description

306-9.05 RM 8X2rP 304SS SADD

Orderod Shipped B/O

# ?.lt 3 3

6

U

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

6

3

6

3

6

6

6

6

3

3120N030D

/30018434861

3120N240D

31209D

3120N600DOM

31209D

31209ED

oBL 304SS B&N 8.63-9.05 0D
136-090572
BID SEQ# 3990

2X3 GALV STL NIPPLE USA
Bto sEQf 4000

2" BALL VALVE 70.108.01
BrD SEO# 4010

2X24 GALV STL NIPPLE USA
BID SEQ# 4O3O

6.00000

3 150.12000

47 83000

6

6

6

23.07000

163.27000

23 07000

31.35000

181.11000

86 52000

36 00

286 98

362 22

173 04

.00

2 GALV MI 90 USA
BrD SEQ# 4040

.00

.00

.00

21T08S1 127 8MJ
BtD SEO# 4360

2lAMF7O82OO8PEC 8 EBAA 2OOSPEC MEGALUG F/PVC

2X6O GALV STL NIPPLE USA
8tD SEO# 4070

2 GALV MI 90 USA
BtD SEO# 4080

2 GALV MI ST 90 USA
BrD SEO# 4090

CgOO/IPS W/EBM SEAL GSKT
USA
BrD SEO# 4370

94.05

D ?tZ 2

2

EA

EA

2

2

r 6 sP 3.000 '. t0001 0023 014880336063 s2 p10382748 0023fl)32 47 CONTINUED,.. Page 'l 1 of 12

MAIN



INVOICE
lnvolco I
lnvolca Data
Account t
Salqg Rop
Phon6 *
Branch * 591

Total Amounl Ouo

x973303
30t26

'170715

TYLER UILLER
,(,6-728-7336
lriseoula, ilT

l'llil.EEE.05

-

lE30 CraE Part Coun
St Lo{ris MO 63146

,l,llrrlrtllr,rltrllrllltlttttttt,tlh ,,tt,ll,rlIrrrllrIrrrlr

R.mhTo:
coRE & rttA[{ LP
PO BOX 2E330
sT. LOUTS, HO 63145

Shlppod to:
COLUMBIA ST. & GOLF STREET
THOMPSON FALLS, MT

THOMPSON CONTRACTING
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
PO BOX 449
LIBBY MT 59923-0449

CUSTOMER JOB. TFALLS T FALLSWATER THOMPSON FALLS

Date Ordered
10t21t25

Product code

21AMF7081108DEC

Orderod Shippod B/O

lnvoics

x973303

Prico U

75 02000 EA

Ertendod Price

150.04

Thank you for tho opPo.tunity to sewo youl We appreciate your prompt paymenl.

Job # Bill of Lading Shippod Via
T FALLS CORE & MAIN LP

Dato Shippod Cu3tomer PO # Job Name

1130126 ALTERNATE 1 T FALLS WATER

Doscription

)

Ouantity

8 EBAA 1lO8DEC MEGALUG F/DIP
WEBAA SEAL GSKT ACC USA
BrD SEQ* 4380

6 Ltt 2 2

59CAY561460

/58018439575

Torm3: NET 30

56144 6'0' AIS MP CURB 8OX
rAPf 1-'.tD 4517457
USA

$nt EA

EA 00

00

00

3

33

3

31

3

31 93 53000

Subtotal:
Other:
Tax:
lnvoice Total:

2 899 43

114,E88.05
0.00
0.00

2occ02-5cr-D6BsY YD 2" COMBO
AIR VALVE AIS/BABA COMPLIANT

1302 2" NPT FLOODSAFE/58018,{39576

/58018439577 sPK-1302-80 2" FLOOO SAFE
MOUNTING BRACKET

Frsight oelivery Hsndling Restock Misc.

EA

EA

s114,888.05
H.rtd ay: LEvl

This tr!nsac on i! govsmcd by and aubioct to GORE & t AlN'a 3tandard terrrls and condilioala, s,hich ere incotporated by tofetonco and accopted'

r" ,"ri"J -&l-t"i-i rn-O.onJitionr, pte.3o vl.it: hllp.Jrcotetndmtin.comnorms{f{abr.
Page 12 ol 12

I 6 SP 3.000 " t0001 10024 014880396063 32 P10982748 0024:0032 48

. Manage billing online ' Reprint invoices

. Retrieve proof of deliveriesOnlirw
Ba 

'rad&na 
d nttiL rtqu6nni vril! tttnrtaG or payfiltll' to Con e }ldn ldng lDdtld rmtltlc'

in o,trr.dorL For tip. ed h to i*dty bad *btt, Yltit .!.rbt fEdi,lti rif'frrd'ADVANTAGE

a TIIIIITII



-I
-II
-I

67T06W

21T061M

INVOICE

lilvolc! t
lnvolca Oata
Account #
Salg! Rep
Phone i
Br.nch ll 591

Total amount Du6

x9734't 7
1lt0t26
170745

TYLER MILLER
(r.728.7338
Ilaaoula, T

taz,69E.5C1E30 Craig Park Courl
St. Lours, MO 63146

I 6 sP 3 000 " t0001 10025 01488039606s s2 P10882748 0025:0032

,l,ll,,r,rrr,,,lr,lIrllrltrtrtrt,rlltil,,rt,ll,rlI,rllrlL,lrr

Ro.nh To:
CORE A AN LP
PO BOX 2E330
sT. LOUIS, XO 63145

Shippod to:
COLUMBIA ST & GOLF STREET
THOMPSON FALLS MT

THOMPSON CONTRACTING
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
PO BOX ir49
LTBBY MT 59923-0449

CUSTOMER JOB. TFALLS TFALLSWATER THOMPSON FALLS

Dat€ Order€d
10t21125

Product Code

9614TWSPE45BL

Thank you fo, the opportunity to serve youl We approciato your prompt payment.

Dato Shippod Cuslomer PO # JobName
113U26 ALTERNATE 2 T FALLS WATER

Job * Bill of Lading Shipped Via
T FALLS CORE & MAIN LP

Quantity

Description

14GA TW BLUE 5OO' PE45 SOLID
COPPER TRACER WIRE
PER ROLL
BtD SEQ* 4440

v7Y
Ordered Shipped B/O

lnvoice f
x97 3417

Prics

70 00000

UM

RL

Extendsd Prico

3s0.005

33 60 00000 RL 180 006XlOOO' DETECTO TAPE-WATER
DT6BW
Bto sEQf 4450

5106t4 223

1400540CONO

96PW3620400

59VBKITDOM

2lAMF7O62OO6PEC 6 EBAA 2OO6PEC MEGALUG F

6 A2362-23 MJ RW GV OL UAC
BID SE@ 4520

g jet

OOMESTIC VALVE BOX KIT .6'6"
BID SEQ# 4530

CgOO/IPS WEBAA SEAL GSKT AC
USA
BID SEQ# 4580

12 PVC SCH4O CONDUIT PIPE 10
BID SEQ# 4590

2OX4OO POLYWRAP BLK 3-8 OIP
SMIL PERF 20'
PER ROLL
BrD SEQ# 4600

BI

16 16

8

80 80

885 18000 EA

352.66000

54 60000

95000 FT

165.00000 RL

7 081 44

2.821 28

1,033 60

76 00

EA

EA

1

0025r0032

+1p6

49

14 14

CONTINUED...

6 MJ 'l 1-1l4 C l53 USA
BID SEQ# /t630

21AMF7O62OO6PEC 6 EBAA 2OO6PEC MEGALUG F/PVC
CgOO/IPS WEBAA SEAL GSKT ACC
USA
8tD SEO# 4640

7 '123.19000 EA

64.60000 EA 904 40

MMII]

ffi

165.001

Page 1of 6

7 862 33



MAIN INVOICE
lawolcr,
lnvoica Oata
Account t
Salss Rop
Phone f
B6nch * 591

Total Amount Duo

1s731'.t7
1t30t25
170715

TYLER T]lILLER
,106-728-7336

ilis3oula, ilT
1,42,69E.56-II

I
-IE

1830 Cra
St. Louis,

g Park Court
MO 63146

,l,ll,,t,r[,,,lr,lt,tliltrtrtrt,rlltr,,rt,ll,rtlr,,,hrlr,,r,

R.mh To:
CORE & AIN LP
PO BOX 28330
sT. LOUls, mO 63ra5

Shipped to:
COLUMBIA ST & GOLF STREET
THOMPSON FALLS, MT

THOMPSON CONTRACTING
ACCOUNTS PAYAgLE
PO BOX.l,19
LTBBY MT 59923-0449

CUSTOMER JOg- T FALLS T FALLS WATER THOMPSON FALLS

Thank you for the opportunity to serve youl Wo appreciate your prompt payment.

Dato Ordered
10t2't t25

Customer PO , Job Nams
ALTERNATE 2 T FALLS WATER

Jobf Bill ol L.ding Shippod Via
T FALLS CORE & MAIN LP

Quantity

lnvoice ,
x973417

Price

123 19000

Ertonded Price

615.95

Date Shipped
1/30/26

Product Cod6

21T061M

Description

6 MJ 11-114 C153 USA
BrD SEO# 4670

21AMF7O62OO6PEC 6 EBAA 2OO6PEC MEGALUG F

Ordered Shipped B/O

v1t?

10 10

xW

u

EA

EA

21T06CT

21T08R06M

21AMF7082008PEC

CgOO/IPS WEBAA SEAL GSKT AC
USA

6 MJ CAP Cl53 USA
BID SEQ# 4710

8X6 MJ RED CI53 USA
BtD SEO# 4750

64 60000

81.58000

64 60000

151.74000

86 s2000

64.60000 EA

3318.32000 EA

646 00

81 58

64 50

455.22

259 56

193.80

3,318 32

EA

EA21AMF7O62OO6PEC 6 EBM 2OO6PEC MEGALUG F/PVC
CgOO/IPS WEBAA SEAL GSKT ACC
USA
BtD SEO# 4720

EA

EA38 EBAA 2OOSPEC MEGALUG F/PVC
CgOONPS w/EBAA SEAL GSKT ACC
USA
BID SEQ# 4760

3

32,IAMF7O62OO6PEC 6 EBAA 2OO6PEC MEGALUG F/PVC
CgOO/IPS W/EBAA SEAL GSKT ACC
USA
BtD SEO# 4770

60MU58486M3423RD A423 5-1/4VO 7'0"8 HyD 6MJ OL
3W 1-1l2 PENT RED
42U5142fi
8tD SEO# 4800

3

Lir0t

I 6 SP 3 000 " t0001 t0026 014800J96069 S2 pt0982748 0026:0032 CONTINUED... Page 2 of 6

1 1

1

3

b 1'1

1

3

50

1 1



INVOICE
lnvolc. I
lnvolce Dal6
Account *
S.les Rop
Phono *
B..nch t 591

Total Amount Dua

x973!17
1t3U26
170715

TYLER MILLER
406-728-7336
Hi!30ula, MT

142,696.55-I
III
-I

1830 C.aig Park Court
St Louis MO 63146

,l,ll,,t,ril,,,lr,h,tllrhrtrtrt,rllt[,,rt,ll,rt[,,,1tr1r,,il,

Remtt To:
CORE E MAIH LP
PO BOX 28330
ST. LOUIS, llo 631i46

Shippsd to:
COLUMEIA ST & GOLF STREEI
THOMPSON FALLS, MT

THOMPSON CONTRACTING
ACCOUNTS PAYAELE
PO BOX 449
L|BBY MT 59923-0.(49

CUSTOMER JOB- T FALLS T FALLS WATER THOMPSON FALLS

Thank you lor lhe opportunity to serve you! Wa approciats yoLlr prompt paymont.

Date Ordered
10t21t25

Customer PO # Job Name

ALTERNATE2 TFALLSWAIER

Product Codo

605786M3A4231A

Date Shippod
1t30t26

Desctiption

A423 5-1/4VO 6'6"8 HYD 6MJ OL
3W 1.1/2 PENT RED
423-502317
BrD SEO# 4810

lnvoice f
x973417

Prica UU

3250.83000 EA

Ertendod Price

00

Ordered Shipped B/O

p \t4tt z

3

2

21T06T060M

51064236223

59VBKITDOM

1400540CON0

21T0651127

21T0651127

21AMF7O62OO6PEC 6 EBAA 2OO6PEC MEGALUG F/PVC
CgOO/IPS WEBAA SEAL GSKT ACC
USA

6 MJ TEE C153 USA
BrD SEO# 4820

6 42362.23 MJ RW GV OL UACC
BID SEQ# 4630

OOMESTIC VALVE BOX KIT - 6'6"
BrD SEO# 4840

1/2 PVC SCH4O CONDUIT PIPE 1O'

BtD SEO# 4890

6 MJ UP SLV C153 USA
BrD SEQ# 4960

CgOO/IPS WESAA SEAL GSKT AC
USA
BIO SEQ 4970

6 MJ UP SLV Cl53 USA
BrD SE0# 5000

EA

EA

EA

FT

EA

3

3

3

3

3

228 43000

885 18000

M.60000

685 29

2 655 54

1.057 98

28 50

1 '162 80

21AMF7O62OO6PEC 5 EBAA 2OO6PEC MEGALUG F

*afl

30 30

18 18

22 64 60000 EA

139 51000 EA

129 20

I 6 sP 3.000 " 10001 10027 014880396069 52 pt09g274s 0027:0032
51

CONTINUED... Page 3 of 6

MAIN

Job, Eill of Lading Shipped Via
T FALLS CORE & MAIN LP

Quantity

352 66000

9s000

139 51000 EA 139 511 1

1 1



-I
III
IE

INVOICE
lnvolca,
lnvoice Drtc
Accounl *
Sale. R6p
Phone ,
Branch # 591

Tot l Amounl Ou.

X973,r17
1t30126

'1107!5
IYLER ILLER

a06-72t-7336
Bsoula, T

ti42,89E.551830 Craig Park Court
St. Louis, MO 631/to

rlrllrr1,llprrILII,I||I|1III1I1rlll;llrrllrllrllllrrrlglllrlh

Ramh To:
CORE & XAIN LP
PO AOX 26330
ST. LOUIS, O 63t,46

Shippod to:

COLUMBIA ST. & GOLF STREET
THOMPSON FALLS, MT

THOMPSON CONTRACTING
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
PO BOX 449
LTBBY MT 59929044S

CUSTOMER JOB. T FALLS T FALLS WATER THOMPSON FALLS

Dat6 Ordered
1Ot21125

21T0651127

21T081060M

21T08S1 127

52

2

CONTINUED Page 4 of 6

Thank you to, tho opportunity to serve youl We apprgciato your pTompl payment.

Date Shipped Cu3tomer PO # Job Name
,1130126 ALTERNATE 2 T FALLS WATER

D€scription

8X6 MJ TEE C153 USA
BtD SEO# 5080

Job t Bill of Lading Shipped Via

T FALLS CORE & MAIN LP

Q ua ntity

lnvoice #

x97 3417

Price

64.60000

UM

EA

Exlandod Prics

129.20

Ordered Shipped B/O

6 EBAA 2OO6PEC MEGALUG F/PVC
CgOO^PS W/EBAA SEAL GSKT ACC

w1ft 2

USA
Bro sEo# 5010

6 MJ UP SLV C153 USA
Bro sEQ# 5040

2

4

?

2

4

21AMF7O62OO6PEC 6 EBAA 2OO6PEC MEGALUG F/PVC
CgOO/IPS WEBAA SEAL GSKT ACC
USA
BtD SEO# 5050

'r 39.51000 EA

64.60000 EA

181.1 1000

86 52000

64.60000 EA

139 51000 EA

64.60000 EA

139.51

129.20

285.53

'r 81 .1 1

346.08

129.20

139 51

129 20

21AMF7O82OO8PEC 8 EBAA 2OOSPEC MEGALUG F

8 MJ UP SLV C153 USA
BID SEQ# 5O9O

CgOO/IPS WEBAA SEAL GSKT AC
USA
BrD SEO# 5100

6 MJ UP SLV C,I53 USA
BrD SEO# 5140

EA

EA

21AMF7O62OO6PEC 6 EBAA 2OO6PEC MEGALUG F/PVC
CgOO/IPS WEBAA SEAL GSKT ACC
USA
BID SEO' 5110

21AMF7O62OO6PEC 6 EBAA 2OO6PEC MEGALUG F/PVC
CgOO/IPS W/EBAA SEAL GSKT ACC
USA
Bto sEo# 5150

2

trirtTl

Product Codo

21AMF7062006PEC

21T0651127

1 6 SP 3.000 " toq)l t0028 0118&396069 52 pltB82748 002BiOO32

1

2

1

1

1 1

1 1

2

285.53000 EA

1



MAIN

-II
-II
I

INVOICE

1830 Craig
St Loui!. M

Park Court
O 631,16

,l,ll,,t,rlt,,,[,lt,tllltrlrtrrrlllil,,rt,ll,rtI,,,ltrlr,'ll'

Thank you for the opportunity to sorve youl Wo app.eciat€ your prompt paymonl.

Date Ordered
10t21t25

Customsr PO , Job Name

ALTERNATE 2 T FALLS WATER
Date Shipped
1t30t26

Ouantity

Ordered Shipped B/O

THOMPSON CONTRACTING
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
PO BOX ,r49
LraEY MT 59923-0449

Product Cod6

70306069007C

Description

306-6.90 RM 6X3/4CC 304SS SAD

3607731288

3907747543G

39076136PEP

370776105

3907747533G

oBL 304SS B&N 6 50-6 90 0D
1 36-069031
BID SEQ# 5180

731288 3/4 BALL CORP STOP
ccxMtPT No LEAD 5133-022
BtD SEO# 5190

74754.3G 3Y4 BRS FEM ADPT
GJ IDRT PEPXFIPT NO LEAD
5192-089
BrD SEO# 5200

6136PEP 3/4 SS DRAWN INSERT
PEP FOR SIDRT & SIDRg PE PIPE
4140€06
BID SEQ# 5210

76105 3/4 BALL CURB STOP
FIPTXFIPT MINN PATT NO LEAD
5129-'t 9 l
BID SEQ# 5220

74753-3G 3/4 BRS MALE ADPT
GJ IDRT PEPXMIPT NO LEAD
5192-088
BID SEQ# 5230

6136PEP 3/4 SS DRAWN INSERT
PEP FOR SIDRT & SIORg PE PIPE
4140€06
BID SEQ' 5240

* ltyn

29

,o 29

29 29

29 29

58 58

1 6 SP 3.000 " t0001 10029 014880396069 52 pt0982748 0029:0032

58 58

CONTINUED.., Page 5 of 6

lnvglc.,
lnvolca Oata

S.lor Rgp
Phooe t
Br.nch I 591

Tot l Amount Due

x973417
r/:10126

1f07a5
TYLER MILLER

'(}6-728-7336
Ul..oula, UT

t42,CgE.56

Remh To:
CORE t AIN LP
PO BOX 26330
ST. LOUIS, f,O 63tir6

Shipp.d to:

COLUMBIA ST & GOLF STREET
THOMPSON FALLS, MT

CUSTOMER JOB. T FALLS TFALLSWATER THOMPSON FALLS

lnvoice *
x973417

Price

185.04000

UM

EA

Extended Prico

5.366 16

52.98000 EA

24.69000 EA

2.33000 EA

73 1s000 EA

25.26000 EA

2 33000 EA

1 536 42

716 01

67 57

2,121 35

1,465 08

135.1439076136PEP

Job , Bill of L.ding Shipped Via
T FALLS CORE & MAIN LP



-I
III
-I

Date Ordered
'10t21125

39077475355

0907E250t38

0907E250r18

INVOICE
hvolca *
lnvolce Oata
Account I
Sal93 Rop
Phone I
Br.nch I 591

Toirl Amour Dua

x973417
1t30t26
170715

TYLER MILLER
406-?28-?336

lisoula, MT

ti12,698.56

Remh To:
COREE]AINLP
PO BOX 2E330
ST. LOUIS, O 63lra6

THOMPSON CONIRACTING
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
PO BOX ,r4S

LrBBY MT 59923-0449

CUSTOMER JOB- TFALLS TFALLSWATER THOMPSON FALLS

Date Shlpped
1t30126

Thank you for lhs opportunity to ssrvo youl W. apprecialo yout p.ompt ptyment.

Job f, Bill ot Lading Shipped via
T FALLS CORE & MAIN LP

Customer PO f Job Nams

ALTERNAIE 2 T FALLS WATER

lnvoico #

x973417

Prica

24.69000

UM

EA

Extended Prico

716 01

Product Cods

3907747543G 74754-3C 3/4 BRS FEM ADPT
GJ IDRT PEPXFIPT NO LEAD
5192-089
BrD SEO# 5250

74753.55 314 BRS MALE ADPT
PJ IPSXMIPT NO LEAD 5146.133
8rD SEQ* 5260

Quantity

Ordered Shipped B/O

I jt) ?9

2S 29

29

300 300

D6scription

6136PEP 3/4 SS DRAWN INSERT
PEP FOR SIORT E SIORg PE PIPE
4140-606
BID SEQ# 5270

26.17000 EA

2 33000 EA

50000 FT

50000 FT

70 00000 RL

93.53000 EA

758 93

67 57

100.00

70 00

2,112.37

42,698.56
0.00

0.00

3/4X3OO IPS SIDRT PE TUBE BLU

250 PSI NSF
Bro sEo# 5300

3/4X1OO IPS SIDRT PE TUBE BLUE
250 PSI NSF
BID SEQ# 5310

14GA TW BLUE 5OO' PE45 SOLID
COPPER TRACER WIRE
PER ROLL
BrD SEO# 5320

9614TWSPE45BL

59CAY561460 29

Misc.

T€rmr: NET 30

Subtotal:
Other:
Tax:

ord.od By: rEVr lnvoice Total: 3a2,698.56
Thir trans.ction is goeomed by .nd Bubiect to CORE t XAIX't ttenderd torns and condition3, hrhich aro lncorporaled bv retarrnca and sccgoted.

To revlew th..e terms .n.l condltioni. plea.Elisit: http8:r/corerndm!in.com^.rm9{t-i.la/.
r 6 sP 3 000 " Eo00t t0030 014880396069 s2 p10s827{8 0030:0032 Page 6 0f 6

lvlATN

'l 830 Cr6ig Park Court
St Loub, MO 63146

rl,ll,r1rrllrrrI,l1rllllltrtrtrI,rlltlr"rt,ll'r1I,r,lllllrrllr Shippd to:
COLUMBIA ST & GOLF STREET
THOMPSON FALLS. MT

39076136PEP

5514A 6'0" AtS MP CURA BOX
TAPT 1-1t2 4517 -057

200 200

T 1

150.00

Freight Delivery Handling Restock



1630 Cra
St. Loui!,

i9 Park Court
MO 63146

INVOICE
lnvolca t

Accounl *
Sal93 Rep
Phono t
B6nch * 591

Total Arnount Due

Y151772
zo5t26
170715

TYLER MILLER
a06-728.7336
lrli33oul., lrlT

t1t0,702.60
rIIIII
-

547 I lI8 D 672 tml3X 10019 Dl{8S77t4532 52 P10988905 (n01:0001

lll'rr111Il1l11;rllllIhrtllll!'trtrll'lIrl"t'rllt'lll'tr'Il Shlppcd to:

COLUMBIA ST, & GOLF STREET
THOMPSON FALLS, MT

THOi,lPSON CONTRACTING
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
PO BOX 44S
LIBBY MT 59923-0.0,{9

Dlte Ordersd
1127t26

CUSTOI'ER JOB- TFALLS TFALLSWATER THOMPSON FALLS

Th.nk you for the opporlunity lo sorve you! We approcialq your prompl pay.nont.

Dats Shippod Customer PO I Job Name

2103126 SEE BELOW T FALLS WATER

D33cription

CUSTOMER POL PVC WATER PIPE

coRE & MA|N POC|- 2766289

Job * Bill of Lading Shippod Via
T FALLS DIRECT

Quantity

lnvoice ,
Y 451772

Product Code

0208188

0206188

0212188

Torm.: NET 30

8 PVC CgOO DRl8 PIPE 20' BLUE
GSKT PC235

Ordored Shipped B/O P rice UM Extended Price

?5
t

12 PVC CgOO DR18 PIPE 20' BLUE
GSKT PC235

4600

4480 4480 8.59000 FT

31.21000 FT

38 483 20

4.369.40

110,702.60
0.00
0.00

F?tq- W+lvt475
g lOl trtqt , l'r.?' :
alo?-)trv X51 =
d?2t'l"t?1 "X51 :

Frright Oeliv€ry Handling Restock Misc.

/9o't t.lt'4#24s
.'r? I 91

tl ( /z vl

t );'v - ?;vq /n.5E;17t,:a q,

to # loa ' t?t x 3t zt :5?)tvt

Subtota l:
Other:
Tax:

o'd.rrd ay: LEVTSAM lnyoicc Total: 1110,702.60
Thi! traiilaction it govomed_by and subFcl to CORE & xAlN'r .trndard t.rms and condhions, which.ro incorDoratsd by rsisronce.nd ecceDted.

To .ovi6w tholo l6]ma and con.litlon., plc5! vi.lt: hfip!:/rcoretndmain.comttermi5ioiW.-' -

0001:0001 Page .l of 1

. Manage billing online . Reprint invoices

. Retrleve proof of deliveriesffi
Ee irapicjo.! d .ndlr rlqlrdltg wtri traarrrs or pryrnait! to Cor! t it*t urrE uidlt.d ,trnht-ct
ffionrutlon. For 0p. lbod lrow to kl.I*fy b.d rto.s, vlilt.'r.ii.tr.coq/Lf.drthtFlttd.

]vlAIN

R.mlt To:
CORE & AIN LP
PO BOX 26330
ST. LOUIS, mO 631i06

titfr
Ei:;ri

6 PVC CgOO DR18 PIPE 20'BLUE
GSKT PC235

b
4600

140 140

14.75000 FT 67 850.00

ADVANTAGE"



CIP Construction Technologies, Inc.

134 lst Ave. W.
Kalispell, MT 59901

Bill To

Thompson Conlracting. lnc
P.O. Box 449
Libby. MT 59923

Oate lnvoice #

I /27 /2026 26-0r -32

Due Date Project

t/27 /2076 Thompson l:alls Walcr S)stenr

Ouantity Description Rate Amount

Projcct: Thompson Falls Watc. System lmprovcmenB Phase I & 2

Materials oo Haod tJ .l{0 00 tJ.lt0.00

5l{.t10 (xlTotal

56

Invoice



Au=u=**
MONTANA
CGR.1
Rev 01-101% Contractor's Gross Receipts

Contract Award Registration

Form CGR-1 is required to be completed and mailed to the Department of Revenue within 10 days after a contract or
bid is officially awarded.

Please mailthis registration to:
Department of Revenue, P.O. Box 5835, Helena, MT 596(X-5g35

Contract awarded by: Enter the federal employer identification number, business name and address. Place an
'X" in the'Government Entity'box if you are registering this contrac{ between a government entity and a prirne
clntractor. Place an "X" in the "Prime Contractof box if you are registering this contrad between a prirne contrador
and a subcontractor.

Govemment Entity B Prime Contrac{or E
Federal ldentification Number (FEIN) 81-6001316

Name City of Thompson Falls

Address P.O. Box 99

City Thompson Falls State MT Zip Code 59873

2 Contract awarded to: Enter the federal emdoyer identification number, business name and address. Place an
'X" in the 'Prime Contractof box ifyou are registering this contract between a government enlity and a prime
contractor. Place an X' in the 'Subcontractof box if you are registering this contract between a prirne contractor
and a subcontractor.

Prirne Contrador El Subcontractor E
Federal ldentifi cation Number (FEIN) 2041 55484

Name Thompson Contracting, lnc

Address 502 Spencer Road Exd

City Libby State MT Zip Code 59923

3 Enter the Government lssued Purchase Order Number here. .....-..

4 Enter the contract award date here 4 11 t 10 no25
5 Enter the estimated construction completion date here 5 09 I 05 r20 26

Enter the total dollar arnount of the contract here 6 $ $4,267,898.00

7 Enter a description ofthe work that will be performed under this contract.
Upgrades of the city's water storage and distribution infrastructure. lncluding the mnstruction of a new 400,000

gallon water tank and the instiallation of the 6,900 linear fee of 8-inch and 6jnch PVC water main, new hydrants,

new services connections, release valves, and the abandonment of old mains.

I Enter the location in Montana where this work will be performed. 8e specific with your description
The City of Thompson Falls in Sanders County.

Contract award registration submitted by: Select the appropriate box identiling which entig is completing this
retum, sign this return and enter the information requested belotv.

Government Entity E Pdme Contractor D Subcontractor E
Preparer's Slgnature

Preparer'sTitle CleruTreasurer Date
Telephone Number 406{27-3557 Fax Number

57

1

J.

6.



Au*o=*,
MONTANA
CGR-2
Rev 0't- 1 0

Form CGR-2 is required lo be completed and mailed to the Department of Revenue within 30 days after each payment
is made to the prime @ntraclor or subcontractor.

Please mail this registration to:
Department of Revenue, PO. Box 5835, Helena, MT 59604-5g35

l% Contractor's Gross Receipts
Gross Receipts Withholding Return

Contract awarded by: Enter the federal employer identiftcation number, business name and address. Place an
"X' in lhe 'Go\€mment Entity" box if you are remitling the 1% @ntractor's gross receipts payment on behalf of a
prime contractor. Place an "X' in the "Prirne Contracto/ box if you are allocating the 1% contractor's gross receipts
from your prime contractor's ac@unt to your subconlractor's account.

Government Entity O Prime Contractor O
FederalldentificationNumber(FEIN) 81€001316
Name City of Thompson Falls

Address P.O. Box 99

I

City Thompson Falls State MT Zip Code 59873

Contract awarded to: Enter the federal employer identification number, business name and address. Place an 'X"
in the 'Prime Contraclor' box if you are remitting the 1% contractor's gross receipts on behalf of a prime contractor
Place an "X' in the 'Subcontracto/' box if you are allocating the 1% contractor's gross receipts from your prime
contractor's account to your subcofltraclor's account.

Prime Contractor I Subcontractor O
Federal ldentification Number(FEIN) 204'155484

Name ThompsonContracting

Address 502 Spencer Road Exd

City Libby STAIE MT Zip Code 59923

Enter the Government lssued Purchase Order Number here 3. Not Applicable

Enter lhe contract award date here. ...... 'tl t 10 t20 25

5 Enter the month and year this payment was earned 5 02 t20 26

6 Enter the gross dollar amount due to he prime contractor or submntractor here. .......6 504,354.21

7 Multiply the amount on line 6 by 1olo (.01) and enter the result here. Thb is yourl %
Contiactoi's Gross Receipts............... 7 5,043.54o

8 Subtracl line 7 from line 6 and enter the resull here. This is the net .mount paid to
the prime contractor or subcontractor.......................... ..8 499,310.67$

Checl the box below that identifies the type of retum you are filing and enterthe date
the payment wes made lo the prime contraclor or subconlractor.................................9. I 120-
9(a) tr I am enclosing the amount reported on line 7 for credit to my prime contractor's account.

9(b) O I am allocating the amount reported on line 7 for credit to my subcontraclor's account.

9

Enter a description of the work perbrmed under this contract.
Construction of a new 400,000 gallon water tank and the installation of 6,900 linear feet of na/v 6-inch and f-inch

10.

PVC water main, new services line connections, hydrants, and the abandonment of old service lines.

Enter the location in Montana where this work is performed. Be specific with your description
City of Thompson Falls, Sanders County, Montana

11.

Wthholding return submitted by: Select the appropriate box identifying which entity is completing this retum; sign this
return and enter the information requested below.

Govemment Entity O prime Contractor O Subcontractor E
Preparer's Signature

DatePreparer'sTitle CityClerk/Treasurer
Telephone Number 406.822.3557 Fax Number

58

2

4, ,4,

$



Operatlng Cash + savings + cDrs + petty cash + Online credit
t ... Over spent expendlture

CITY OF THOMPSON FALLS
Claim Approval I-i st

For the Accounling Period: 3/26

Page:
Report ID:

1of 10
APlOO

cIa1m check Vendor l/NaE/
rnvol.ce r/Inv Date/Descrlptlon

Document $/
Llne S

Dlsc S
Po t Eund olg Acct

carh
Obj.ct PloJ Account

2A4066 E 10032 US DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
SE'IER BOND LOAN PAYMENTS fOT PhASES 1 & 2

Sertes 2O22A
serles 2 0224
S€r1es 2022C
Serles 2O22c

2,955.16
1,711 . 84
2.663. 15
1,542.85

5310
5310
5310
5310

490515
490515
4 9 0516
490516

610
620
610
620

10100 0
10100 0
1010 0 0

10100 0

6,271" - 64

115,737.34

316.84

4,462,11

284A6',7 E 2l0? 33 USPS
MalIlng lrater and sewer biIls

Water and Sewe! bl]Is
water and sewer bI11s

28AO7 0

284A1L 2?0090 Department of Revenue - Buslness
Contract Awarded by: City of Thompson Fa1l.s
Contract Awarded to: S&L lJnderground, Inc

FErN # B6-0 915134
6 A2/ 2't / 26 sewer Project
6 a2/21/26 sewe! Plol ect

2A4O12 250013 GREAT IIEST ENGINEERING, INC.
Englneering Servlces - TaEk order No. 4 Phase 1

ARPA 19

5 210
5 310

430510
430610

204
2AA

1010 0 0
101000

2A406A 250013 GREAT 
'IEST 

ENGINEERING, INC.
Englneerlng Servlces - Task orde! No. 5 Phase 3 E 4 liw

390AA 02/2'1/26 sewer Phases 3 & 4

250013 GREAT WEST ENGINEERING, INC.2A4069
Engineerlng

39007
39007
39009

servlces - Task order
a2/2'7 / 26 sewer Phases
A2/ 21 / 26 Sev.er Phases
A2/21/ 26 sewer Phases

5Phase364ww
4 60,000.00
4 49.126.59
4 6, 010.7 5

2?0786 S&I- Underground,
yApp6PhaBe3&4WW
02/2'1/26 sewe! Phases 3 & 4

02/21/26 sewe! Phases 3 E 4

5310
5310
5310

430630
430630
430630

930
930
930

101 00 0
10100 0
101 00 0

5 310
5 310

4 30630
430630

930
930

1o 100 0
101 00 o

5 310
5 310

430630
430630

930
930

1010 0 0
101000

5 210
5210

4305s0
430550

930
930

101000
1010 0 0

158 .42
158 .42

141,368.36
260,440.34

5310 430630 930 101000

No

3(
3&

Pa
6

6

1, 421 .96
2,634.',]5

14,081.50
24 tO49.96

& 2 Water

39aO6 A2/21/ 26 Wat er
39a06 a2/ 21/ 26 waLer



Operating Cash + savlngs + CD's
r . .. Over spent expenditure

CITY OE THOMPSON FA]-LS
claim Approval List

the Account 1ng Perladt 3/26

Page:
Report ID:

2aflA
APl OO

For

+ petty cash + onl1.e Credit

claitn Check Yen<lor */Na!te/
Invo1ce ll /Inv Date/Descrlptlon

Docunent 9/
Llae I

Dlsc S
Po ll Fund org Acct

Cath
Objcct PloJ Aocount

284073 250013 6REAT WEST ENGTNEERTNG, rNC. 3',7 t161.75
Englneerlng Services - Task older No. 4 Phase 1! 2 water

Clty

39006 02/21/26 Water - clty
39Aa6 02/21/26 water - city
39AA6 02/2'1/26 Water - clty

26,?00.00
8.300.0o
2. 161 .15

5210
5210

430550
430550
430550

930
930
930

101000
101000
101000

2S4O't4 270??1 Thompson conLractlng' Inc.
Phas€1e2water
TC1 - ARPA 19

Business

5,043,54

24,649.45
14 9. 15

2tO41.63'
2, O4r.63

319.12
43.51

110.92
1?0.91r
6?8,00
578.00i

7,4t1 .02
t,4r1 .42
1t4L7.A2'

a44.92
444.92
I44.92'
444.92'
611.57*
611.5?'
511.5r*
1 1 4.1'1
.7 ,t 

4.,7,1
1 t 4.1',|t
'71 4 - 71.
385.89*
385.89"
385.88"

2A4O15 E 2'lOO90 Department of Revenue
Phasel62wate!
DOR- ARPA 19

1 a2/ 20/ 26 water

\ A2/ 20/ 26 \{atet

499.3r4.6',1

5,043.54

5210 43 055 0 930

52rO 4 30550 930

1010 0 0

1010 0 0

284016 10458 BIACK MOUNTAIN SOETWARE

ACH DIRECI DEPOSIT MAINIENANCE
UTILITY BIIIING MAINTENANCE
UTILITY BIILING MAINTENACS
METER READING UB MAINTENANCE
RATE ANALYSIS EOR UTILITY B:LL
UB EMAIL BlLT,ING
UB EMAIL BlLI,ING
BMS Pay
BMS Pay
cloud Host lng
CLoud Hostlng
cfoud Hostl ng
Payrol l Maintenance & support
Payrol I Malntenance & Sllpport
Payro 1I Malntenance & supPolt
PayroII Mal ntenance e SuPport
Payroll MalnEenance & Support
Payroll l,lalntenance & Support
Payroll Malntenance & Support
Accountinq
Accountl ng
Accountlng
Accounting
Accounting

1000
5 310
5 210

5274

5310
5210
5310
1000
5 210

1oo 0
5210
5310
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
52ra
5310
1000
1000
1000
1000

360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
350
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360

1010 0 0
101000
101000
r 0100 0
10100 0
101 00 0
101 00 0
10100 0
10100 0
10100 0
1010 0 0
1010 0 0
1010 0 0
1010 0 0
101000
101000
101000
101000
101 00 0
r 0100 0
101 00 0
101000
101000
1010 0 0

1010 0 0

10r000

410500
430610
4 30510
430510
430510
430510
4 3 0610
4 3 0510
430610
4r0500
430510
430610
4105 0 0
430510
430610
4201.00
410360
410400
410100
410500
{ 3 0510
4306r0
420100
410400
410100
410360
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OPerating Cash + savlngs + CD,s* ... Over spent expendlture

CITY OF THOMPSON FALLS
Clalm Approval Li st

the Accountlng Petlodt 3/26

Credit

Page: 4 of 10
R€port ID: AP100

Eor

+ petiy cash + Online

Cl.alrB Check vendo! illNarrc/
Involce #/Inv Date/Descrl.ptl.on

Docunelrt 9/
L1ne I

Disc I
Po ll Funal ol.g Acct

carh
Object ProJ Aocount

284085

2440A1

27 04 57 MASTER METER, INC
292261 WATER METER SOFTWARE ANNUAI,

1028? MONTANA RURAL WATER SYSTEMS

1OO? 6 NAPA AUTO PARTS

2,083.00
2, 08 3. 0o

264086
Dues

Streets
Pa rks
Pol1ce

389.69

'7 4.86
130.00

101000

101000

1o 100 0

4 00. 00

430510 350

5210 4305r0 330

531.0 430630 930

1000
1000
1000

430200
460430
420r00

2AA
2AA
2AA

10100 0
10r000
10100 0

284088 2?0478 Northwesteln Energy Mlssoula
NWE lift Statlons 3 & 5

LiftStatlons3e5
28{089

284090 22 OO2 O NORTHWESTERN ENERGY
Cemetery 411 colf
Alnswo!th Flefd 108 Llncoln
Alnsworth gle]d 108 S Llncoln
BaltfleLd 1240 Mount SlIcox D!
Greenwood Street Ltght
1300 W Preston Ave NEW
2 EERRY ST LIET 2
Eerry St Llft Station pump sta
W Preston Ave Lift statlon

32, 915 . 00

22 OO2 O NOR?HWESTERN ENERGY
FIRE 225 GROVE
SE}''ER COLLECTION 903 MAIDEN I,N
CITY HAL1, 1O8 FULTON
!iATER TREATMENT 143 ASHLEY CRE
POOL 507 GOLE
WATER SOURCE 610 GOLF
STREET'711 GOI, E

'iATER 
T&D 5I2 JEEFERSON

CEMETERY 506 GOLE
PARK 1OI MATN
IiATER SOURCE 760 MOUNT SILCOX
EIRE 1006 MAIDEN I.N
STREET I,IGHT GOLF & MT SILCOX
WATER T&D 143 ASHLEY CREEK
COMMUNITY CENTER 410 GOLF
PARK 104 O JEEEERSON

2,'l1O.09
61. 59

34 0. 98
222.\A

34.05

302.08

23.25
1,233.27*

138. O?

8. 06

22.59

1000
5310
1000
5210
1000
5210
1000
5 210
1000
1000
52!a
r 000
1000
5210
1000
1000

424 4 AA
430630
411200
{30540
460445
430530
430200
430550
430900
460430
430530
420400
460430
{30550
4604 42
460430

34 0
340
340
340
34 0
34 0
34 0
3{ 0
34 0
34 0
34 0
34 0
34 0
34 0
34 0
34 0

10r000
10r000
10100 0
10r000
r01000
1010 0 0

1010 0 0
10r000
101000
101000
101 00 0
101000
101000
101000
101000
101 00 0

191.95
0. 00
0. 00

22,A5
t4'7 . A5

0.00
0. 00
0.00
0,00
0.00

1000
r000
1000
1000
r 000
5 310
5310
5310
5310

{30900
460430
460430
460430
430200
430630
430630
430630
430630

34 0
34 0
340
340
34 0

34 0
34 0
34 0

34 0

101 00 0
10100 0
101 00 0
101 00 0
101000
r01000
1010 0 0

1010 0 0
1010 0 0

5210



Operatlng Cash + savings + CD's +
r . .. Over spent expendlture

CI1Y OF THOMPSON EALLS
CIaim Approval Llst

the Accounting Periodt 3126

Page:
Report ID:

5of10
APlOO

Eor

pet ty cash + onl1ne

Clalo Check vendo! t/NaG/
tnvoj.ce f /Inw Date/Descrlption

Docueent g/
Ll.ne I

Dlsc I
Po I Fund org Acct

Carh
obJ6c! ProJ Account

500 MaIn Street :2.05

2, 41r .65

2,471 .65

5310 430630 340

1000 {30200 340

1000 430200 204

1000
53r0
1000

4101 0 0
430630
420100

204
930
350

1010 0 0
10100 0
1010 0 0

101000

1010 0 0

101 00 0

2A 4A 91

244093

2A 4095

2a 4096

22 OO2 O NORTHWESTERN ENERGY
Cemetery 411 Gol f
Alnsworth Fleld 108 LlncoLn
Alnaworth Fleld 108 S Llncoln
Ballfield 1240 Mount Sllcox Dr
Greenwood Street Llght

2 EERRY ST LIET 2
Eerly St Llft Statlon pump sta
W Preston Ave Lift statlon
500 Maln Street

3,358,98

0.00
30,16

0.00
21 .44

2.44r.98
24 3 .27
149.s9
444.35

0, oo

1000
r 000
1000
1000
1000
5310
5310
5310
5310
5 310

430900
460430
460430
460430
{30200
430630
430630
430630
430630
430630

340
340
34 0
34 0
34 0
34 0
34 0
34 0
34 0
34 0

1010 0 0
1010 0 0
1010 0 0
10100 0
10100 0
10100 0
10100 0
10100 0
10100 o
10100 0

244492 220020 NORTHWESTARN
Eebruary 2 026 Involce

STREET LIGHTING

ENE RGY

24449
24484
24484

10095 SANDERS COUNTY LEDGER

advert is lng
advert ls 1ng

284094 990038 SANOERS COUNTY TREASURER
December. January, and February payments
Payments made to the County

413.60
41 . 60,

148.00
224.OO

1, 424 . 45

I
2

MLEA Surcharge (Law Enforcement Academy)
State for Mlsdem€anor and Technology Surcharge.

C!ltn1na1 COURT COLL.
State COURT COLL.

;fanua ry
Januaty

Eebruary

289.45
200.00
125.00
110.00
37 0. 00
330. 00

'1461
1454
1461

'7 467
14 58

54 0
54 0
54 0
5{ 0
54 0
54 0

101000
101000
101 00 0
10100 0
101 00 0
10100 o

27 0715 STUDS LLC 115. 3 8

115,38

270739 Surunit Eire & Securlty
Fl re Extlngulsher
Elre Extlngulshe!
Elre Extlngulsher
flre Extingulsher
FIre Extinguisher
Eire Extingulsher

a24.Oa
35. 00

241 .O0
24-OO
36.00

0. 00*

1000
1000
5210
5310
1000
1000

420100
42044O
430540
430640
46A442
460445

390
390
390
390
390
390

r01000
1010 0 0

r01000
r01000
101000
r01000

4103 6 0
{10360
{10360
410360
4103 6 0
410360



ClTY OE THOMPSON EALLS
Claim Approval List

For the Accoun!lng Period: 3/26

Page:
Report ID:

6 of 10
APlOO

Operatlng Cash + savlngs + CD's + petty cash + Online Credit
* ... Over spent expenditure

claim check vendor lllNane/
Inwolce lllInv Datse/Descliptlon

Docunent 9/
Lj.ne $

Dl.sc I
Po f Funal olg acct

carh
Object Proj Account

Elre Extlngul6het

270788 TRADEI,,IINDS TIRE E SERVICES

469.00

r | 22r. lo

32 .44

1000 430200 390 1010 0 0

284091
2420 EORD

TIRES
TI RES
TIRES
TIRES
TIRES
TIRES
TIRES
TI RES
TIRES
TlRES

t22
122
r22
t22
r22
722
\22
122
!22
t22

14
14
14
14
14
1{
14
04r
04
04r

1000
1000
1000
1000
5270
5 210
52\O
5 310
5 310
5310

43a2aO
460445
460430
46A A 42
430530
430540
430550
460430
430640
430900

204
2Aa
2Aa
2AA
2AO
2Aa
2aa
2AO
2AA
2aa

1010 0 0

1010 0 0

1010 0 0
1010 0 0
1010 0 0
r01000
1010 0 0
r01000
101000
r01000

28 4A98 210631
1T suppolt

2613',16 02/ 2A / 26
26t316 02/2A/26
2673'7 6 02/28/26

IT 6upport
267546 03/ 07/ 26

Sarver
Server

Server

1,404,84
o.00

55.00,
850.74

65, 00,
0,00

70,68'
70.58*
70.68r
70.68
10.69
70.69*

5 210
1000
1000
r 00o
5 310
1000
1,000
1000
1000
52rO
1000

4 3 0510
410500
420100
410400
4 3 0610
4105 0 0
4103 6 0
410400
420100
430510
4105 0 0

350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350

1010 0 0
r01000
101000
r01000
101000
r01000
101000
r01000
101000
r01000
1010 0 0

Univlslon, Inc.

IT Support
IT support
IT support

Se rvet

244099
18 Excavatlon

Sewer
6025t 1r.

950023 UTILITIES UNDERGROUND ]-OCATION
Notl ces

02/2A/26 \4ater

27 0319 Vl sa

t6.02
16.02

5310
5210

430630
430550

390
390

101 00 0
101000

284100
KeI11 a nn

660.04

Adobe
Stamps. com for certlfied lette
Zoom
office supplles
office supplles
Costco - aupplles
Amazon - supplle6
Tra l n1ng

19.99'
24,99
17.63*

414.94*
18.68"

100.00

1000

100 0
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

410500
4s0510
410100
410500
410400
410500
410400
410500

200
200
200
204
204
204
200
370

101 00 0
1010 0 0
101 00 0
10100 0
101000
1010 0 0
10100 0
1010 0 0



CITY OF THOMPSON FALLS
claim Approval Ll st

For lhe Accounting Perlod: 3/26

Page:
Report ID:

7 of 10
APlOO

Operatinq Cash + savings + CD,s + petty cash + Online Credlt
* . .. Over spent expenditure

Claj'm Check Ven<lor #/NaG/
Involce #/Inv Date/Descri-ptlon

Docu&ent 9/
Lj.ne 9

Dlsc I
PO I Fund Olg Acct

cash
ObJccl Proj Account

2 € 4101
Net I

284ra2
Chris

2A 4 LA3
Llsa

28Ara4
Krl stl na

27 0319 Vl sa

tra lning

210319 Vl sa

auppl les
supplles
EuPPLles

27 0319 Visa

uap6
supp11e6 - cleani.ng

27 0319 Vlsa

offlce 6upplteB

2?0296 WEX BANK

18.50

18 6. 81

5 210 4 30510 3?0

1000 {10400 2a0

420100
420100
420100

200
200
204

1000
1000
1000

1010 0 0
10100 0
10100 0

1000
r 000

420100
411200

310
200

10100 0
1or0o0

1010 0 0

1010 0 0

108.88
69.65

8.28

12,16
49.50

13.00*

284105

284106

St r eet
Pa!k
Pool
Cemetery
Cotutuni.ty Center
,fater Source
Water 1!eatment
Water T&D
Sewer Collectlon
Sevrer Treatnent
El!e
Po11ce
Streets Gas Tax
Cemete ry

a2l . a'l
24.54
24.5A
2{ ,58
24.54
30. 58
34.58
34.58
34. 58
34. 58
3{.58r

0.00
526, O',7

0.00
0. 00

430200
460430
46A445
430900
a60442
430530
{30540
430550
430630
{30640
420400
420100
430200
430900

230
230
234
230
234
234
230
234
234
234
230
230

230

101000
1010 0 0
r01000
101000
101 00 0
101 00 0
101000
10100 0
1010 0 0
101 00 0

1010 0 0

1010 o 0

1010 0 0
1010 0 0

1000
ro00
1000
1000
1000
5210
5210
5210
5310
53r0
1000
1000
2420
1000

23OO{ O VERIZON WIRELESS
CITY UTII - 5991 Nel1
POLICE UTIL- 04 35 Chris
POLICE UTIL - 2054 Mike
MAYOR UTIL.6903
POLICE UTIL - 2239 Roy
PoLICE UTII - 4?91 Jason
CITY UTII,.3445

338.81
48.41
48.41
48,41
48.41
48,41
48.41
48.41

5 210
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
5214

430550
420100
420100
410400
420100
420100
430550

34 0
34 0
34 0
34 0

340
34 0

34 0

1010 0 0
1010 0 0
10100 0
10100 0
10100 0
1010 0 0

1010 0 0



Operating Cash + savlngs + CD,s* ... Over spent expenditure

CITY OE THOMPSON EALLS
claim Approval List

the Accounting Period: 3/26

Page:
Report ID:

8 of 10
AFl OO

For

+ petty cash + Onllne

Clal.m cbeck vendo! illNar/
Invol.ce l/Inv Date/Descr1pts1on

DocuEent 9/
Line 9

Dl.sc $
Po t Fund olg Acct

cash
Objact PEoJ Account

28 4 rO',7 270?22 Republic Servlces
GARBAGE DTSPOSAL - pool
u,tKtsArrE_ U-IIjYUSAL - COmm Cente!
Garbaqe Disposal - ballfletd
Garbage Dlsposal - city
Garbage DIsposal - Clty Shop

159.24
o. 00,

30. 00
30. 00
60. 00
39.20

1000
1000
1000
1000
52r0

460445
4604 4 2
460430
47L200
430540

390
390
390
390
390

1010 0 0

1010 0 0

101000
101000
101000

284TOB 94OOO{ BI,AcKEooT TELEPHoNE cooPERATIvE
PooL lnvolce 3/1/ 2 5

03/ OI/ 26 POOL UTILITIES

53.46

53.46

61 4 .21

1000 460445 340 r01000

284!09 94OOO4 BLACKEOOT TELEPHONE COOPERATIVE
lnvolce 3/1/25

STREET UTIIITIES
COURT UTIIITIES
EINANCIAL ADMIN UT]LITIES
POLICE UTILITIES
MAYOR UTILITES
!iATER UTILITIES
SEVIER UTIIIlIES
13OO PRESTON AVE

86.58
87.73
92.80

81.39
86.58
a6.t9
60.20

1000
r 000
1000
1000
1000
52tO
5310
5 210

430200
410360
410500
420r00
410400
430510
430610
4 3 0510

34 0
34 0
34 0
34 0
34 0
34 0
34 0
34 0

10100 0
10100 0
10100 o
10100 0
10100 0
10100 0
10100 0
10100 0I,i ALARM

l of CIaIE 42 Iotal:

total E1cctslonl.c cIa1E

1197,857. ?9

74 t233.34 TotaL Non-Electslon1c clalms 1143624.41



ClTY OF THOMPSON FALI,S
Eund summary for Clalms

Fo! the Accounting Period:

Page
Repor! ID

9 of L0
AP11O

Funcl/Account

l OOO GENERAL FUND
101000 Cash

282 O GAS APPORTIONMENT TAX
101000 Cash

5210 
'IATER 

OPERATING EI.JND
101000 Cash

5310 SEWER OPERATIN(]
101000 Cash

7 458 COURT TECHNOLOGY SURCHARGE
101000 Ca6h

7467 CR]M]NA]. CONVICTlON SURCHARGA
101000 Cash

22.O92.2t

0.00

592,2O8.04

582,133.09

640,00

784,45

TotaI 7,L97,457.79
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CITY OE THOMPSON EAL]-S
Statement of ExpendltLrre - Budget vs. Actual. Report

Eor the Accounting Period: 3 / 26

I of 14
8100

l OOO GENERAL EUND

Account obJect
corunltted

culrent Month
comml tsted

YTD
o!191naf

AppEop!l.atl.on
cu!ren!

Approprlatj.on
Avallablc t

Approprlati,on Co0n1t

41OO OO GENERAL GO}'ERNMENT
4I01OO Legislatlve Services, CITY COUNCfL

l OO SAL'\RIES
2OO SUPPI,IES
310 COI.O{UNICATION AND
330 PUBL]CITY, SUBSCRIPTIONS &

350 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
360 REPA]R { MAINTENANCE SERVICES
370 TRAVE1 6 TRAINING

l€count ToCaI:

.00

.23

.00

.00

.00

.00

9,954 -rA
t.695.L2

583.46
1?.63
28.00

991 .46
0. 00

13,2?5 . 85

16, 819 . 00
1,199.00

500.00
200,00

50. 00
0. 00

500. 00
19,324. OO

6.924 .A2
-496 . t2
-43.46
142.31

22.40
-997 .46
500. 00

6,052.15

59
141
tL1

9

55

1 , 056.59

t
*

t
t
t
t

o
59

0
0
0

991
0

t
s
*
s
g

s
$
g

I
I
c

t
t

I
t
g

t
t
t
t
t
t
t
t

g

s
t
t
t
t
t
I
t
t

16,879,00
1,r99.00

500. 00
200.00

50. 00
0. 00

500. 00
19,324, OO

410360 Ctry/Munlc1Pal court
1OO SALARIES
130 VACATION AND SICK LEA\E
131 HSAI.TH INSURANCE BENEFIT
144 PERS
2OO SUPPLIES
310 COMMUNICAT] ON AND
330 PUBIICITY, SUBSCRIPTIONS 6

340 UTILITY SERVICES
350 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
360 REPAIR 6 MAINTENANCE SERVICES
370 TRAVEL 6 TRAINING
390 OTHER PURCHASED SERVIC6S

ao6outtt, fotal:

0. 00
0,00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00

70.68
997 .45

0. o0
0, 00

1 , 155 .86

2g I a9o ,15
2,€09.85
'7,764.48
2,O94.66

875.60
1.01

100.00
738.48
433.46
99',7 .45
4L6. 44

50. 00
44,572.75

011. OO

000, 00
746.00
856. 00
900. 00
120.00
200. 00
500. 0o
325.00

0, 00

41,011.00
3,000.00
9,'7 46.o4
2,856.00

900.00
120.00
200.00

1, s00, 00
325. 00

0.00
1,300.00

100 . 00
61,054.00

L2.120
190

2,58r
? 61

24
118
100
'1 67

-10I
-99 7

883
50

16,{95

.25
,15
.52
.34
.40
.99
.00

.46

.56

.00

.a2

?0
94
14
13
9',l

1

49
133

4t,
3,

2l

69

63

1, 3oo . oo
100 . 00

61 ,050 . OO

32
50
73

410 4 OO Admlnlstratlve Servlces, MAYOR

1OO SALARIES
144 PERS
2OO SUPPLIES
310 COMMUN]CATION AND
330 PUBLICITY, SUBSCRI PTIONS I
340 UTILITY SERVICES
350 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
360 RBPAIR & MAINTENANCE SERVICES
3?O TRAVEL E TRAINING
390 OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES

lccount Togal:

0.00
0. o0

41 .O1
0. 00
o. o0

129.44
135.68
991 .46

0, 00
0. 00

1,310.01

8,A11,66
181.40
404.90

4,58
75.00

1, 056. 97
1,083.71

997 - 46
o. 00

51 ,84
72 t 733 .52

13,982.00
0.00

300. 00
200.00
250. O0

1,100.00
s25.00

0. 00
2, 000 , 00

200, 00
18 ,5!7 . OO

13,982.00
0.00

300. 00
200.00
250.00

1, 100 , 00

0. 00
2,000. 00

200.00
1a,557 . OO

5, 110 . 34
-181.40
-104,90

t95 .42
175. 00
{3. 03

-558.l1
-991 .46

2, 000. 00
L42 - 16

5,823.t8

41050 0 F1nanclaI Servlces
1OO SALAR]ES
r2O OVERTIME
131 HEALIH INSURANCE BENEFlT
14 4 PERS
2OO SUPPLIES
220 OPERATING SUPPIIES
310 COMMUNICATfON AND
320 PRINTlNG, DUPLICATING, TYPING
330 PUBLICITY, SUBSCRIPTIONS &

340 UTILITY SERVICES
350 PROEESSIONAL SERVICES

0. 00
o. 00
o. 00
0.00

487.35
0, 00
o. 00
0. 00
0. 00

92. 80
206.31

31,334.58
1AA .20

4, 555. 88
2, L 46 .6L
1 ,523.24

60. 00
300. 60

0. 00
3, '7 55. 00

812.25
26t 133.22

55,2O2. a0
l50. 00

12,414.04
4,704.00
?,200.00

0.00
50. 00
50. 00

3.650.00
r,200.00

13,000.00

55,2O2.0O
? 50. 00

12, 414 . 00
4r704,00
1 t2AO.OO

0.00
50. 00
50. 00

3,650.00
1,200,00

13,000.00

23 t861 .42
-38. 20

1,851 .t2
2t551 .39

-323.24
-60. 00

-250.60
50.00

-105.00
321 . 75

135
2

30
96

246

51
105

31

104

29
59

601

103
'13

20r



CITY OF THOMPSON EALLS
Statement of Expendlture - Budget vs. Actual Report

Eor the Accounting Period: 3 / 26

2of14
8100

lOOO GENERAL EUND

Account oblects
CoImltted

Cu$ent Month
co@Dl.tted

YTD
Ori'glnal

Approprlatlon
cu!lent

Atr I)loI)rl.at1on
Awallable t

,l9p!op!1a!1on Colnmlt

360 REPAIR 6 MAINTENANCE SERVICES
370 TRAVEL & TRAINING
390 OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES

Aocount Iotal:

4,121.44
100.00

1, 830. 00
6,43S.36

7 ,000. 00
5,500.00
3, 000 , 00

113, 720 . OO

l , 000. 00
5.500.00
3, 000. 00

LL3 t72O.OO

2, 818. 16 59 t
3,250.',l2 47 \

-1,132 . 84 158 t
25,1{5.46 ?8 t

4 , 121 .44
2 | 249 .24
4t132.B4

44,57{ . 54

410532 Independent Audl ts
350 PROFESSIONAL SERVI CES

A6ooun! Iotal:
0.00
o.o0

a.3a
0. oo

10,000.00
10, o0o. oo

10, c00.00
1O ,000 . OO

1C,000.00
1O,OOO.0O

410 60 0 Electlons
390 OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES

accouht Iotal:
0.00
o. o0

0.00
o. oo

5,000.00
5,000. oo

5,000.00
s,o0o.0o

5,000.00
5,OOO. OO t

411100 LegaI Services
1OO SALARIES
120 OVERTIME
140 EMPLOYER CONTRI BUTIONS
2OO SUPPLIES
310 COMMUNICATION AND
370 TRAVEL & TRAINING

Aooount lotal:

0.00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0.00
o.oo

20, 000. 00
34,142.sO

43.71
83,10

0. 00
53,169. O6

30, 000 . 00
12,000. 0o
2,148.00

50. 00
500.00

1,000.0o
{5 ,698 . OO

30, 0oo. o0
12, 000 . 00

2. r48 . OA

50. 00
500. 00

1,000.00
a5 ,698 . OO

10,000.00 67 t
-18,142 ,50 251 I

-?51.7s 135 g

6.29 81 I
416.90 17 S

1, 000. 00 t
-?, a71.05 116 t

{ ].12 OO FACILITIES ADMINISTRATION
2OO SUPPIIES
340 UTIL]TY SERVICES
360 REPAIR & MAINTENANCE SERVICES
390 OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES
920 Buildlngs

Locunt fotal :

49.s0
222.LA

0.00
60. 00

0.00
331.64

1, 353 . o5
5, s33.84

0. 00
1,070.55

0. 00
7 ,947 .4a

1,500. 0o
l, 000. 00
4, 000 . 0o
3, 000. 00
5,000.00

20,500. OO

r, 500. 00
? r 000. 00
4 ,000. 00
3, 000 - o0
5,000.00

20,5OO.OO

L46.95
1,466 . t6
4 ,000. 00
1,929.45
5, 000 . 00

12 ,542 . 56

t
t
t
t
t
t

411800 OTHER GENERAL GOVERNMENT SERVICES
390 OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES

AoCOunt togal:
0.00
o.oo

c.00
0.00

8,5Co.oo
a,5oo. oo

8,500.00
I ,500 . oO

8,500.00
8,500.00

10, 692 . 60 220 ,242 .59 302 .351 . OO 302,361.0O

90
19

36

39

a2,o?4.47 73

t
t

ta66ount crouD EOtr:.:
4 2 OOOO PUBLIC SAFETY

4 2010 0 Law Enfolcement
1OO SALARIES
120 OVERTIME
131 HEALTH INSURANCE BENEEIT
14 4 PERS
145 PoIice Penslon MPORS
2OO SUPPLIES
210 OEEICE SUPPLlES E MATERIALS
230 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE
3 ],0 COMMUNICATION AND
320 PRINTING, DUPLICATlNG, TYPING
330 PUBLICITY, SUBSCR]PTIONS &

340 UTILITY SERVICES
350 PROEESSIONAL SERVICES
360 REPAIR & MAINTENANCE SERV]CES

233,451 .28
10, 050 . 00
39,251.20
2,223.76

28,518.38
4,25O .93

72.24
5.221 .04

91.03
0. 00

297 .42
2.544.59
31446.49

10,597.70

37 8. 314
\r, 161
6't ,'7 L4

2,841
40,591
15r 000

0
8, 000
1, 000

200
7,464
s,000
4,000
4,000

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
,00
.00
.00
.00
.00

318,314.00
11,157.00
67,714.00

2 tA41 .0O
4 0,591.00
15,000.00

0.00
8, ooo . o0
1,000.00

200. 00
1, 064 . 00
5,000.00
4,000.00
4, o 0o. oo

144,e56.'12
1, 11? . 00

28,462.8O
623.84

t2,a'7 2.62
].4.149.O',l

-12.20
2 t112.96

908, 97
200.00
r66.58

2,455.41
553. 51

-6,597.14

.00

.00

. o0

.00

. o0

.81

.00

t
I
$

I
t
s
g

t
s
t
g

t
I
t

0
0
0
0
0

316
0

62
90

78
70
2A

65
,

526 . 01
12.',76
0.00
0.00

246.44
t,145.42
2, 555.61

51
86

265
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l OOO GENERAI, FUND

Account ObJect
CorEll'tCe<l

Culrent Montsh
CoEnj.tted

YTD
Origlnal

App ropal at 1on AI)I)lol)riatlon
Awallabl. t

Al>p!op!1at1on Cdltdt

3?O TRAVEL E TRAINING
390 OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES
610 Prlncipal
620 Interest

Account totat:

42O4OO TIRE CONTROL AND PREVENTION
1OO SALAR]ES
2OO SUPPLIES
230 REPA]R AND MAINTENANCE
340 UTILITY SERVICES
350 REPA]R & MAINTENANCE SERVTCES
370 TRAVEL { TRAINING
390 OTHER PURCHASED SERV]CES

Account Eotal:

0.00
0.00
0.00

199.66
385,88

o. 00
281 ,OA
a?2 .5{

10,481.00
21,600.00

1 , 000. 00
5,000.00
3,200.00

500. 00
7 00. 00

{2,aal.oo

r0,48r.00
21,600.00

1,000.00
5,000.00
3,200.00

500. 00
700.00

42,{81 . OO

3, 605 . 60
8, 560 . 50
1,000. 00

394,80
-432.94

100, 00
333. 00

13,561 ,10

0. 00
36. 00

0, 00
o. 00

4t479.L7

955 .32
243 . A4

16, 641 .32
3,404.19

36L t2L2.09

8,000.00
300.00

16 ,642 - OO

3, 4 05. 00
561 ,244 -OO

8, 000 . 00
300. 00

16,682 . OA

3, 4 05. 00
567 ,2aa . OO

1,O44.68 L2 N

96.16 68 I
0.68 100 t
0.81 100 t

2O5,071 ,91 6a t

6,8?5.40
13,039.40

0,00
4,645.24
3t 632.9A

400.00
367.00

2S,919 . 90

66
60

92
114

80

68

l,66ount caouP total i
4 30000 Publ l c Works

430200 Road and S!reet Servlces
1OO SALARIES
120 OVERTIME
131 HEALTH TNSURANCE BENEElT
14 4 PERS
2OO SUPPLIES
230 REPAIR AND MA]NTENANCE
340 UTILITY SERVICES
350 PROEESSIONAL SERVICES
360 REPAIR & MATNTENANCE SERVICES
390 OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES
940 MACHINERY 6 EQUIPMENT

Acootrbt Ioial:

0
0
0
0

422
't5

2,821
0

469
0

4 ,239

.00

.00

.00

.00

.6',l

.35

.00

.99

.00

.00

.36

tl

2l
t1 ,

1,

743

. ?5

.06

.55

.19

.71
,00
.71
.00
.00
,1{

67,480.00
5,245.00
7,609.00
4, 613 . 00

27,000.00
3,000.00

31,985.00
'7 50. 00

2,500.00
5,000.00
2,500.00

157 ,642 . OO

61 | 4AO
5,245
1.649
4t673

21 tAAa
3,000

31,985
750

2t s]a
5,000
2, 500

757 t6A2

.00

.00
,00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
,00
.00
.00
.00

423
231
253
927
356
'7 91
614
640
193
401
500
938 .86

5 ,15L .71- 390,131.99

1,
2,

19,

509,765. 00 509,765. OO 219,633.01 64 g

2,
1,
9,
1,

3{
19
?0
58
65
40
'76

15
68

51

37
17
71
1A

,7

54
60

2,
2,

77,

4 30 900 Cemetery Services
lOO SALARIES
120 OVERTIME
131 HEAITH INSURANCE BENEETT
14 { PERS
2OO SUPPLIES
230 REPAIR AND MATNTENANCE
340 UTILITY SERVICES
360 REPAIR 6 MAINTENANCE SERVICES
390 OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES

coutl! togal:

0
0
0
0
0

75

o
0

724 16

2, 45O
108
1t4
358

4I
92L
479

0
385

5, {58

.

-,]

. 
"u

5,588.00
645.00

1 , 000. 00
458,00
600. 00

1,598.00
? 95. 00

1, 500. 00
0. 00

13,28{ . 0O

6,588.00
645.00

1, 000. 0o
458.00
600. 00

1,698.00
? 95. 00

1,500.00
0. 00

13,28{. O0

4.131
536
245

99
558
116
3l- 5

1,500
-385

7 tA25 .14

Account Group TotaL i

41

4 4 0000 Public Hea lth
4,361 .52 a5, 2O2 . OO 170,966. OO 17O,965 . OO 4 5,7 64 .00 50 t

*
t
*
t
g

t
I
t
*
t
t
t
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1O OO GENERAL EUND

Account ObJect
Corsnl.tted

Current Month
com$1tted

YTD
o!1g1nal

J\rproprl"atl.on Appropriation
Awaj.lable t

Approprlatlon CoInInlt

4 4 0600 Aninal Control Services
2OO SUPFLIES
31O COMMUNICATION AND
350 PROEESSIONAL SERVICES
360 REPAIR 6 MAINTENANCE SERVICES

tcoount Total:

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
o.o0 or:. oo

125. 00
3?5. 00

1,500.00
2 95.00

2 t295.OO

125 . OO

3r5.00
1,500. 00

29s.00
2,295 . OO

0. 00
8?.00

1, 500 . 00
295.00

,.,882. OO

2,295.00

100
11

18

1 ,482. O0 18 t

,,9 
'

2 ,295.OO

3,

1t

2,
T,

1{,

Aooount Oroup Total:
460000 CuItr.rre and Recreation
460430 Pa!ks

1OO SAIARI ES
120 OVERT]ME
131 HEALTH INSURANCE BENEFlT
144 PERS
2OO SUPPl.IES
230 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE
340 UTILITY SERVICES
360 REPAIR C MAINTENANCE SERVICES
390 OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES

loaount, total:

o. oo 413. O0

0
0
0
0

19l
75

2Ar
0

30
58{

.00

.00

.00

. o0

.00

.66

.45

.00

.00

.11

28,535

1,785
I95

1,993
\, 454
Lt s29
l, 494
2.244

{1,161

.03

.16

.34

.30

.15
,80
.00
.00
.22

44,
7l
a,

2,
2,

2,
7A, '7 71, . oo

48,
t,
I,
3l
3,
2,
2,

2t
7e, '7 71, .oo

575,9?
331 .24
402.66
188.?6
006.70
o45.25
1 41 .24
505. 00
200.00
609, 78

59 t
19 \
22\
24 N

66 t
58 I
57 t
2l$
92X
52i

6,
2,
1,
7,

a,

460442 Eacllltles (C1vlc Centers)
1OO SA],ARIES
120 OVERTIME
131 HEALTH INSURANCE BENEEIT
144 PERS
2OO SUPPLIES
230 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE
340 UTILITY SERVICES
360 REPAlR & MAINTENANCE SERVICES
390 OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES

Adoount Total:

0
0
0
0

t22
81

t25
0

82
alo

00
o0
00
o0
14
66

00
00
95

304.53
13. 63

357.30
119 . 06
296.38
Et6 - 27

3t 422.15
0.00

592.00
5,581. 12

3,617.00
322.00
546.00
3r5.00
500.00

1,698,00
5,000.00
2,000. 00
1, 000 . 00

1{ .998 . OO 998

.00

.00

.00

.00
,00
,00
.00
.00
.00
.00

308. 37
188.70
135. 94
243.62
881.73

2. 000. 00
408.00

9, a16. 08

I
4

65
5',l
59
48
60

4604{5 swlmmlng PooIs
lOO SAIARIES
120 OVERTIME
131 HEALTH INSURANCE BENE FIT
144 PERS
2OO SUPPLIES
230 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCF,
340 UTI]-ITY SERVICES
360 REPAIR & MAINTENANCE SERVICES
3]O TRA\TI 6 TRAINING
390 OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES

Accoulrt toCal:

0
0
0
0

122
l5
81

0
0
0

2a5

.00

.00

.00

.00

.74

.67

.o0

.00

.00

.32

952
348
'714

358
'172

0
0

001
925

,:

53

46 | 464
545

1,875
? 30

8,500
? 00

2teao
1, 000

900
900

6,1 ,51{

46,464.00
645.00

1,875.00
7 30. 00

8, 500. 00
-7 00. 00

2,800.00
1,000.00

900.00
900.00

6{,514.OO

24.57r.26
296.48

1,160.98
371.88

3,187.83
48 -25

272.19
r, 000. 00

900. 00
-101.00

28 .1aa . {7

56
54
38
49
55
93
9221

59
37

111
55

t
t
t
8

t
t
E

I
g

*
t

t

1,
36,

Account Group Total: 1,2AO.3a a3/064.57 158 ,283.00 158 ,283 . 0O 75 ,214 . 33 52

t
g

t
$

t
I
t
*
t
I
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L OOO GENERAL EL]ND

Account obJect
Co@1tCed

cuErent llonth
commltted

YTD
orlgtna].

aPpropriation
cur!ent

Atr)paoprlatlon
Ava1la.bl€ t

Appropriatlon Comnlt

4 90000 Debt Servlce
490501 STREET, PARKS, CEMETERY EOUIPMANT

510 Principal
620 Interest

lNTERCAP LOAN
0. 00
0.00
o.oo

3,678.70

3, ?69 . 91

31112.04
92 -OA

3, a64. OO

3,112.44
92 .44

3, a64 . OO

93.30
4.19

94.09

98 B

99 t
9at

9,692.5-1
2,375.33

12, O67.90

9,693.00
2,3?6.00

12,069 . OO

9,693.00
2,316 , AO

12,069.00

0.43 100 t
0. 6? 100 s
1.10 100 r

9,598.90
3t 2O9.41

12 IAOA.71

9,599.00
3, 210 , oo

12 ,609. OO

9,599.00
3,210.00

12,aog.OO

0.10 100 *
0.13 100 i
0.23 1oO t

4 90503 Truck wllh
610 PrlnclpaI
620 Interest

4 9050 4 Skld Steer
610 Principal
620 Interest

Account oEoup Total:
5100 00 MlsceIIaneous

51033 0 Comprehensive LlabiLity Insurance
510 INSURANCE

Account Iotal:

Account oroup Total:
Fund TotaL:

o.oo
22 ,O92.2L

Account Total:

Plow

account Total:

& Traller

Account total:

0.00
0.00
o. oo

o0

0
0

o

00
00

o.oo 2a,645.5A 2A ,142 . OO 2A ,742. OO 95.42 100 *

0. 00
o.oo

68.656.,{2
58,655. {2

58,000.00
58,O00.00

6a, 556 . 42
8?6,401 .25

5a,o0o.oo
1 ,330,412 .0O

58,000.00
58 ,0OO. OO

-10,656.42 118 t
-10,656. {2 118 t

58 ,0O0 . OO

1 , 330 ,412 . O0
-1O,656. 42 114 t
454 , O10. 75 66 t
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5210 WATER OPERATING FIJNT]

Accounl ObJects
connj.tted

Current Month YTD
Orlglnal

AI,I)lop r1 at 1on
current

Approprlatsj'on
Awallable t

A)p!oP!1at1on C@01!

I .i r 'l .

i, r tit i, 'i rl
Accounts Total:

0. !0
o.oo

384.35
9A{.35

385.00
345 . OO

385.00
345. OO

0. 65 100 r
o. 65 100 t

4 30510 Admlnlstratlon
1OO SALARIES
120 OVERTlME
131 HEALTH INSURANCE BENEEIT
14 4 PERS
2OO SUPPLIES
310 COMMUNICATION AND
330 PUBLICITY, SUBSCRIPTTONS I
340 UTILITY SERVICES
350 PROEESSIONAL SERVICES
350 REPAIR E MAINTENANCE SERVICES
3?O TRAVEL 6 TRAINING
390 OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES
510 INSURANCE
540 SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS

Ao6outrt lotal:

430530 Source of Supply and pumplng
1OO SALARIES
120 OVERTIME
131 HEAITH INSURANCE BENEPIT
14 4 PERS
2OO SUPP1IES
230 REPAIR AND }'{ATNTENANCE
3{O UTI],]TY SERVICES
360 REPAIR & MAINTENANCE SERVICES
370 TRAVE1 6 TRAINTNG
390 OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES

Aaeount, Iotal:

0.00
0-00
0. 00
0. 00

L1 9 .47
0. 00

400.00
146.78

2, L53 .69
1,2A5.A1

18.50
0.00
0.00
0.00

10, 1A{ . 25

041.69
190 . 0l
113 . 88
293.38
588.05
845.84
992 .65
416 . 36
3',77. 01
245.87
717.89
621 ,70

0. 00
438,00
92L.79

56, 474
r | 212

l'1 .'t 96
1 ,411

10, 4 04
1,750
1, 600
2tOAO
5,000

12, 000
2,544
5,000

13,000
1,500

737 t7O7

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.oo

56,
L,

11 '
10,

1,
1,
2.

12,
2,

1,
737 |

414.00
212.OO
? 96. 00
471.00
404.00
750.00
600.00
000.00
000.00
000.00
500. 00
000. 00
000.00
500. 00
101.OO

81
8,682
3 , t'l',7
7,815

_95
607
s€3

1t628
4 t174
I ,'182
L,3'7 2

13,000
62

5O,785

.31

.12

.62

.84

- 64

.13

.11

.90

.00

.21

a'7

94
51
5?

105
62
7t.
6',1

61
29
13

49,
1,

2,
7,

t

$
t

t
t
t
t
t
t
t
t
t
t

7,
3l

3,

t,

1,
86,

15,

96
63

0.00
0.00
0. 00
0. 00

12?.74
85.66

0. 00
o. 00
0.00

1 , {63,12

291 .25
61 4 .93
L40.',12
580,94
L22,14
156 . 19
644 . 6',1

566 . 19

444.O',l
{{o, 60

41,983.00
5, 300 . 00

10,90s.00
5, 500 . 00
2,000.00
1,000.00

18,500.00
1,000.00

500. 00
11,491.00
9A ,179 . OO

47, 983
s,300

10.905
s,500
2,AAA
1,000

18, 5 00
r, 000

500
1t,491
98,179 .00

. ?5

.a7

.06

.86

.81

.61

.19

,{0

36 r
13 $

65 $

65 t
5t

16 t
101 r
151 t
45 3

47 \
5at

18,
l,

5,
53,

26,691
4,625
3,1 64
1,919
1,A11

243
-r40
-566

27 6
6,446

'0,! ,738

4 3054 0 Purlflcatlon and Treatment
1OO SALAR]ES
120 OVERTIME
131 HEALTH INSURANCE BENE FTT
144 PERS
2OO SUPPLTES
230 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE
340 UTILITY SERVICES
360 REPAIR & MAINTENANCE SERVICES
390 OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES

Account tota!':

0
0
0
0

t22
85
13

0
63

3{i! .52

33,1A6.24
1t4',74.L4
'7 , t44,',l2
3, 580. 94
5,509.90

954 .92
693.64

3,092.00
l, aao .52

57,192 - 9a 644

,00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.oo 544 . OO

30,904,80
4 ,O2t.86
1, O41 .24
1, 919. 06
3,740.10

54 9. 08
246.36

3, 108 . 00
954.48

46 ,aSL.O2

52\
21 X

8? t
65 *
60 g

63 t
1',7 X

50 t
52*
55t

64 '5,

9t
T,

64,

8

5
9

6,
1l

103,

6,
L,

103,
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8100

5210 
'iATER 

OPERATlNG EUND

Accounts Objeets
comnrl tted

Current Month
Col[nltted

YTD
o!j.gi.naL

AI)p rop rj. at 1on
cu!lent

AI)pEoI)!1at1on
Awal.fable t

approprlatslon Cml.t

4 30550 Tlansnisslon and Dlstributlon
1OO SALARIES
120 OVER1IME
131 HEALTI INSURANCE BENEEIf
14 4 PERS
2OO SUPPLIES
230 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE
34O UTILITY SERVICES
360 REPAIR & MA]NTENANCE SERV]CES
390 OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES
930 lMPROVEMENTS OTHER THAN

A66ount lotal:

o. o0
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00

264 .38
85. 66

202.61
0. 00

t6.02
519,647.42
580,216.15

33.?06.19
7t A7A -14
1 .l4A .12
3,580.94
8,{08.35
1,4A2.96
1, 436 . 1O

L',7|233-25
916.26

85 6, 169.36
931,152.87 6,LA2,434 . oo 6,142,434 . oo

26 .1 54 .81
4,027.46
L,O4',7 .2A

103 . 06
13,091,65

9L1 -04
r, 063. 30

1..833.74
5,207,0€1.64
3,251 ,291 . 13

56 t

87 t
8{ S

39 S

54 t
51 t

L44 $

33 g

14 $
16 r

aaaoung oaoup lotal:
480000 Con6ervatlon of Natural Resources
480200 #1 Water Loan WRE-o9124 S138, OOO

510 Prlnclpal
520 Interest
630 Paylng Aqent Eees (Bank

A6count SoCaI:

Aooount, OlouD total..
4 90000 Debt Servlce

49029O l4 DNRC Water I"oan WRF-16350 S425,OOO
610 PrLnclpaL
620 f,nterest
530 Paylng Agent Fees {Bank

Aocount, total l

1,129,092.59 6,522,3{9. OO 6 ,522 ,349 . OO 5,393,256. 41 17 t592,204.04

o. oo 4 ,247 .50 1 ,411.OO 1 ,47L.OO 3 ,223. 50

0.00
0.00
0.00
o. o0

4, 000. 00
247.54

0.00
4 t2t7 .30

7. 000 . 00
294,40
177.00

7 ,a77.OO

r, 000. 00
294 . Oa

1-77 . 00
7 ,177. . OO

3, 000. 00
46.54

117.00
3 ,223.5O

57
84

51

51

I
B

x

t

0.00
o.o0
0,00
o. oo

10,000.00
3,125.00

0.00
13 , 125.. OO

20,000.00
5,100.00
1,2?5.00

26,375. OO

20,000.00
5, 1 00. 00
7, 2',7 5 .4A

25 ,375 . OO

10,000.00
1,975.00
r,215. Aa

13,25O. OO

490295 ll5 DNRC Water
510 PrInclpaI
620 fnterest
630 Paylng Agent

0.00
0.o0
0,00
o.oo

6, 000. 00
2, 100 . 00

0. 00
8,1O0 . OO

11, 000 . 00
3, 410 . 0o

853.00
15 ,263. OO

50
61

t
t
3
t

t
t
3

$

z
t
t

Loan l,iRF- I9425 S23A t aaA

50

55
62

53

50
62

50

Fees (Bank
Account total,:

11.000- 00
3,410.00

853.00
15,263. OO

s, 000. 00
1,310.00

853.00
7,163.O0

49a296 16 DNRC Warer
610 Pri nclpal
620 Interest
630 Paylng Agent

0.00
o. o0
0.00
o.oo

10,000.00
5,050,00

0,00
15,050. 0O

20,000.00
8,180.00
2,045.00

30,225.OO

20,000.00
8, r80.00
2tO45-Oa

30,225.00

10,000.00
3, r30.00
2,445-Aa

15 ,175 . 00

Loan l'iRF- 214A'7 548L,445

Fees {Bank
Account Total:

Account Oloup Total:
Fund Total:

o.oo
592 ,20a . O,l

36,2?5 . O0
1 ,169,615 . 09

71 ,463 . O0
6,501,543. O0

71,863.00
6,601 ,683. OO

35,588 . O0

5 | 432,067 .91
50 t
1a t
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53LO SEWER OPERATING

Account Object
Conunj' t t ed

Current llonth YTD
Origlnal

App rop !1 at 1on
current

Approprlation
Ava1lablc t

Appropr1atlon Conmlt

4 3 0000 PubLic Works
4 30610 Admtnlstration

IOO SALARIES
120 OVERT IME
131 HEAI,TH INSURANCE BENEFTT
144 PERS
2OO SUPPLIES
230 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE
310 COMMUNICATION AND
330 PUBLICITY, SUBSCRIPTIONS &

340 UTILITY SERVICES
350 PROEESSIONAL SERVICES
360 REPAIR 6 MAINTENANCE SERVICES
370 TRAVEL 6 TRAINING
390 OTHER PURCHASED SERV]CES
510 INSURANCE

Aooount Eotrl i

0
0
0
0

158
o
0
0

B6
0

6,863
0
0
0

7,L07

. o0

.00

.00

.00

.42

.00

.00

.00

.19

.00

.00

.00

.00

.aa

589
5? 9

L 35

010
0

316
148
? 31
5 94
863
94 8
429

0
431

.94

.14

.56

.46

.13

.00

.24

.00

.58

.75

.23

.49
-95
.00
.11 688. OO 6aa. oo

25t104
-219

1,214
1,989

250
-3-16
-23
438

19,405
-6.613

801
4,570
4,000

5t,256

.06
,,1 A

,44
,54
.87
,00

.00
,42

,51
.05
.00
.83

2,
t,

40,

38,
1,
1,
7,

3,

3,
3,

1.
24,

3,
3t

47
193

61
34

118
63

3

5{
9

t,
24,

t
t
t
t
t
t
t
t
t
t
t
t
t
t
t

1,

94'

1,
5,

9{,

4 30630 Collectlon and Tran6mlsslon
1OO SAIARIES
120 OVER1IME
I31 HEALTH INSURANCE BENEFIT
144 PERS
2OO SUPPLIES
230 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE
3TO COMMUNICAT]ON AND
340 UIILITY SERVICES
360 REPAIR d MAINTENANCE SERVICES
390 OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES
930 IMPROVEMENTS OTHER THAN

Ao6ount Sotal:

30,664
1,341
3,570
r,591

298
r,462

39
37, r03

{ 50
24 t O49

5| 339,A79
5 , a39,255

.43
-89
.36
.62

,46
.06
.64
,00
.11
.44
.93

51. 111 . 00
1, 61r . 00
8, 188 . 00
3,684.00
5,335, 00
1,245.00

200,00
51, 915 . 00
5,5r5.00

25,512.O0
I,449,922.OA
9,OO{,398. O0

111.00
611 . 00
188.00
684.00
33s. 00
245 .0a
200.00
915.00
575. 00
512.00
922.44
358. OO

2at 446
269

4 | 67'l
2t086
5, 036

782
r60

1{ , 811

1,522
3,514 | 842
3, 56t ,101

.5',1

. 11

.64

.38

.48

.14

.94

.36

.00

.89
,56
.o7

60 I
83 t
44 t
43 t
6t

85 t
20 t
11 t
88

94 1!

60 *
60t

3,642.22
0.00

16.02
561,343.39
565, OA7 .30

5I,

8,849,
9,00{,

4 3064 0 Treatment and DIsposal
1OO SALARIES
120 OVERTIME
131 HEA],TH INSURANCE BENE EIT
144 PERS
2OO SUPPLIES
230 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE
360 REPAIR E MAINTENANCE SERVICES
370 TRAVEL & TRA]N]NG
390 OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES

Aacount tot,al:

0
0
0
0

699
85

0
0

36
420

.00

. o0

.00

. o0

.2r
-66
. o0
. o0
.00
.47

345.73
669 -10
785.34
088. 09
a42.44
232.94
358,66

0,00
376,00
298. {5

46,3r0
1,611
4,154
4,9r2
1 ,654
2,Aaa

tl. tl2
300

6, 000
a6 ,7O9 . o0

46,310.00
1,611 , 0o
4 ,750, 00
4,912.aO
'7 t 654 .40
2,000. oo

11,172.00
300,00

8,000.00
86,709 . OO

1,964
_58

2,964

4,217

r, 813
300

1 t624
21 | 47.O

- 2',7

.70

.66

,96
.90
.34
.00
.00
.54

83
104

38
22

t62
84

0
0
0
0
0

0

.00

.00

.00

5t,
1,
a,
3,

1,

43

5

68

00
00
61
00

t
t
s
t
*
t
s
I
t
t

4 30 900 Cemetery Services
2OO SUPPLIES

59,

722 -O4
L22.O4

122 . A4

L22.04
0.00
o.00

0. 00
o.oo

-1:: . 04

-t22 .04 t
Accounts Group

Total:

Total: 573,134. O5 5,539,104.54 9 ,145,755.00 9.185,755 . OO 3,646,646.45 50 t



CITY OF THOMPSON EALLS
Statenent of Expenditure - Budget vs. Actuaf Report

Eor the Accounting Peliodr 3 / 26

l0 of 14
810 0

5310 SEWER OPERATING

Account ObJects
Comnltt.ed

Cu!!ent Montsh
Comnltled

YTD
o!i'gj.nal

Apploprlatl.on
c\: rtent

Atr)I)lopriatslon
Avallable t

llpproPrlatlon comlt

: ,, .. . : :.

..ri Lt,,il
Account TotaL:

122.44
722.O4

351 .31
351.31

0. o0
o.oo

0. 00
o. oo

-351. r1
-351 .31

722.O4 351 .31 o. o0 -351 .31o. o0

!!

t

tAocount Orout, Tot..l :
4 900O0 Debt Servlce

49O23A {2 Sewer MT CoaI Tax
610 Prlnclpal
620 Interest

LO,146.93
3,001 ,23

13, 7{a.15

10,?54.00
2,99s.00

13,?{9.00

10'754.00
2,995 . AO

13,7{9. OO

7.07 100 g

-6-23 100 t
0.8{ 100 t

4 90510 RD USDA SlD
610 Prlncipal
620 Interest

4 90511 RD USDA SID
610 Pri,nclpal
620 Inte.rest

4 90515 Sewer Bond
610 PrlnclpaI
620 Interes!

Acoount Total:

1 LOANS SEWER

Account Total i

2 SEWER LOAN

ac60unt Total:

Payments Serles 2022A

Aaoouht Total:

0.00
0. 00
o. oo

0.00
0.00
o. o0

:

Account Tolal:

15,843.82
3,8 95.18

19,739.O0

4a ,236 . AA

9,68?.00
,[9 ,923. OO

4At236.AA
9,687.00

{9,923. OO

2A ,392 . \A

30 ,1a{ . OO

39 t
10 t
{o t

0.00
0.00
o. o0

20,035,43
4, 925 .51

2{,96L.OO

3r,8r8.00
1 , 667 .04

39,479. OO

71,182.51
2,-7 35.43

1{ ,518. 00

31,818.00
7, 6 61. . 00

39,{79.O0

63 t
64 \
63 t

2|955.r6
1,711.84
4 , 667. O0

26, 596 . 44
15.406.56
{2, 003. 00

35,666.00
20,339.00
56,Oos.0o

35, 666. 00
20,339.00
56,005 . OO

9tA69.56
4 ,932 . 44

14,OO2.O0

75 t
16 t
75 1

2, 663 - \5
1,542.85
4 ,206. OO

23,968.35
I3,885.65
3?, a5{ . OO

32 , L42 .40
18,331.00
50, {73 . O0

32, 742 - Aa
18, 331 . 00
50,473. O0

8,173.65
4,445.35

12,619.0O

75 t
16 t
75$

Account Oroup TotaL:
n.rnd Total:

8 ,473 . OO

5A2 ,133. O9
138.305.16

5 | 577 ,755.Oa
209 ,629 . 00

9 , 395 ,344 . OO

209 ,629 . Oa

9, 395 ,344 . OO

77.323.44
3,777,618.99

66 t
50 t



CITY OF THOMPSON FALLS
Statement of Expenditure - Budget vs.

Eor the Accountlng Period: 3 /

Paqe
t ID

11 of 14
810 0

Flre Disabl l l ty e Pension

Account ObJect
comnltCed

current Month
commltted

YTD
O!lginaL

Approprlatlon ApPloPrlatj'on
Avallable t

Approprlatlon Connit

Account Total :

0.0!
o.oo

5,160.00
5, 760 . OO

8,610.00
8,64O.0O

8,640.0C
I ,64O . OO

Account Oroup togaL:
t'trnd Total:

o. oo
0-oo

5, 760. 0O
5, 760 . OO

8 ,640.00
8,540.O0

:,880.00
2 ,8aO . O0

57 t
6? t

4,64O. 0O
8,6nO. OO

2 ,840 . 00
2 ,840 . 00

67 t
57 t

Actual Report
26



CITY OE THOMPSON EALLS
Statement of Expendlture - Budget vs. Actual Repor

Eor the AccoLrntlng Period: 3 / 26

Page
Report ID

12 ot L4
8100

7458 COURT TIiCHNOLOGY SURCHARGE

Account Oblect
Coml.tteal

Culrent Month
Comnltsted

YTD
orlginal

App rop 11 ats 1 on Atr)tr)lop!latlon
Avallalle C

,lpploPrlatlon comm1t

Account Total:
64 0. r1r

640. O0
2,840.00
2 ,840 . OO

4,75C.00
,1,750. oo

4, l50. 00
4,75O. O0

1 , 910. 00
1 ,910. 0O

Account Clroup total:
Fund Total:

640. O0
640 . O0

2, a4O . 0O

2,840 . 00
4 ,750. 00
4 , ?50.0O

4,750.OO
| ,750.0O

1 ,910 . OO

1 ,910 . 00

60 *
60t

60t
60 t
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C]TY OE THOMPSON EALLS
statement of Expenditure - Budget vs. Actual Report

Eor the Accountlng Period: 3 / 26

Page:
Report ID:

14 of 14
BL00

?467 CRIMINAL CONVICT]ON SURCHARGE

Accoun! Oblect
CoEmltted

curlent Honch
Comn1tted

YTD
o!lgl.naL

Applol) r1 at 1on
cur!ent

aI)I)lop!1al1on
Avallablc $

Al,plop!lation CoEDlt

41OO OO GENERAT, GOVERNMENT
410360 City/Municipal Court

540 SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS
Account Total:

Grand Total:

2,689,45
2,689.45

3,50C.00
3,5OO. OO

Account Oloup Total:
Funal Total:

744 .45
744.45

2, 649 .45
2,649 . {5

3,500. oo
3,50O . OO

3,5O0. O0
3,5O0. OO

3, 500 . D0
3,5O0. OO

810.55
a10.55

,t 3

11 *

810.55
810 .55

7? t
77 S

7,797,457 _ 79
0.00

1 ,9O3, 4',71.68 11,419,369.00 11,419,369.00 9,515,891 .32 45 t

181 . 45
744 .45



CITY OE THOMPSON FALLS
Statement of Revenue Budget vs Actuals
For the Accountlng Period: 2 / 26

I of 8

8110

1O OO GENERAL FUND

Current Moneh Recei.ved YTD
Revenue

Estlnated Revenue To Be Recelved
t

Rec61v6<l

'7 .433.97
0. 00

67-43
a,919.14

16,07{.54

2931 414 .5A
52,644-19
1,391.98

'7 2, 625 ,5A
a20, 096 ,21

519,381.00
8, 5oo . 00
2, 000 . oo

100,000.00
629, Aa1 . OO

225t 966. 46
-44,104.19

608. 02
2',7 ,37 4.54

2O9 , aaa .79

56 g

619 r
70 t
73 t
6?t

32 OOOO LICENSES AND PERMITS
322035 Peddlers License
32 3011 Placenent/Setback permlt
323012 Excavatlon permits
32 3030 Anlmal Llcenses

Aocount Cloup total:

0, 00
50. 00

0. 00
69. t1

119 . 1?

0.00
194 .44

0.00
3s3.33

1,147.81

100,00
800,00
50.00

500.00
1 , {50 .00 302.19

08
99*
0t

11 t
79 t

0. 00
0. 00

225.40
0. 00

225.00

0. 00
0.00

950.00
2aL, 286 -82
2O2 t236.e2

1?, 000.00
25,000.00
10,000.00

4t 0,5?4,00
{62,57{.OO

1?,000.00
25,000.00

9,050.00
249,281 .18
260,337.10

0t
0i

10 t
49 r
{{t

30. 00
0. 00
0.00

20. 00
1r000,00
1.O5O.OO

12t 93t.A1
691.06

6,333.79
415.00

6,000.00
2C ,31O ,92

19s.00
1,500.00

15,000.00
1,000.00
9,000.00

26,695.OO

-12 t 7 36.47
808.94

4.666.21
585.00

3,000.00
32{ . 08

46 t
42 1

42X
61 \
t9r

.3100 00 TAXES
31 101 0 Real Pr.rperty Tax
-111020 Personal Property Tax
312000 Penalties and Interest on DeLlnquent Taxes
314140 LIGHT VEHICLE OPT]ON TAX (1/2t)

Account eloup Total:

33 OO OO INTERGOVERNMENTAL REVENUES
334OOO STATE GRANTS
334200 State crants Dept of Commerce
33512 O GAMBLING MACHINE PERMITS
33 523 0 State Entltlement Share

Aocount Croup Iotal i

3 4 OOOO CHARGES FOR SERVICES
34 2010 Speclal poLice Selvlces
34 3310 Cemetely Charges
34 50 30 Swlmming pool Revenue
346050 RECREATION FEES
346200 CIVIC CENTER REVENUE

Aaoount OEoull Total:
35OOOO FINES AND FOREEITURES

35103 0 City Courts
Adaount OaouD Iotal:

2,512.5A
2 tS72-50

20, 983.50
20 , 9a3.50

35,000.00
35,OO0.OO

t" 4, 016. 50
14,O15.50

6D 3

50f
36 00 00 MlsceLlaneou6 Revenues

3600 00 Miscellaneous Revenues
3620 00 Other Mlscellaneous Revenue
3650 0 0 Contrlbutlons & Donations

Aooount etour| Total:

6, 454 , 4l
0.00
0. 00

6 ,450 . 41

t5,790.17
10. 00
0,00

15,80O.17

30,000.0p
1,000.00

10,000.00
{1 ,000. oo

37OOOO ]NVESTMENI AND ROYALTY
371010 Investhent Earnlngs

Aooount

EARNINGS

Glroup Total:

Funat total:

14.209.83
990.00

10,000.00
25,199.43

53
L

0

*
*
B

t39

0. 00
o. oo

3,690.77
3 ,690 .77

18,003.00
18, OOO . OO

14,309.23
14,3O9.23

21 t
21 t

26,49a.62 690,266.20 1,214,600.OO 524 , 333. 80 57 g



2820 GAS APPORTIONMENT TAX

C1TY OF THOMPSON FAILS
Statement of Revenue Budget vs Actual
Eor the Accountlng Period: 2 / 26

Page
Repor! ID

2of8
8110

current Montsh Recelved YTD Estimated Revenue To Be Received

Account croup
6,920.1.1
6,92O.1O

45,553 .7 3

{5,563 . 73 205,4{6.O0
164, 282 . 2',7

't 60 ,2o2 .27total

total

2

nrnd 6,920.10 205,446.00 160,2A2.27 22t45 , 563. 73



CITY OF THOMPSON EALLS
StatemenE of Revenue Budget vs Actuals
Eor the Accountlng Peliod: 2 / 26

3 of 8

8110

5 210 I,IATER OPERATING FUND

Current Month Recelved YTD
Revenue

Estlnated Revcnue to Be Recelve<l
t

R.celve<l

33OOOO INTERGOVERNMENTAL REVENUES
3310 00 Federat crants
3319 O 1 ARPA EUNDING

Accoung 6roup Total:

16,430.r5
0. 00

16,430.75

231,810.99
356.13

234,\67.72

6,126,616.44
0.00

6 t726,676 -OO

5,888,865.01
-356.13

5,aaa,soa. aa

4t
g

4t

34OOOO CHARGES FOR SERVICES
34 3021 Meteled Water Sales
343023 Bulk and Irrlgatlon Water Sales
34 302 6 Water Installatlon Charges
34 302 7 Miscellaneous Water Revenue
343028 l,fater Testing Charge - (8. P.A, )

Account Otoup total:

41,742-OO
93. ?5
0. 00

0. 00
41,r33.25

364.128 . A5

9,161 .31
4,?80'00

?.50
374,777 .47 534 ,250 .00

L59t271.t5
-93,l5
432 .63

-780. 00
242 - 54

159, {72 .53

69 S

92\
120 S

3g
70t

3]OOOO INVESTMENT AND ROYALTY EARNINGS
371010 Investment Earnings

Aocount gtoup Total:
0. 00
o. o0

5,063.81
5 , 053. a1

21,512.00
21 ,512 . OO

16,508.19
16,504.19

23 *
23t

F-und Totsal: 57 .964 . OO 614 , OOA.4O 6,6A2,494. OO 6, 06{, t89.60 9t



CITY OF THOMPSON EALLS
Statement of Revenue Budgei: vs Actual"s
For the Accountlng Period: 2 / 26

Page:
Report ID:

4 of I
8110

5 310 SEWER OPERATING

Current Month Recelved YTD
Re\renue

Est1mated Revenue To Be Recei.wed
t

33OOOO INTERGOVERNMENTAL REVENUES
331000 Eederal orants
3319 O ]. ARPA FUNDING

Account Caoup Iota!.:

2,011.00
148,868.36
15O,879 . 36

8t5,2.7 2.06
1,892,080,30
2t7O7,t52.36

ata49,922.AO
0.00

a ,849 ,922 -OO

a, a34 | 649.94
-1.892,080.30
6,1{2,569.64

34OOOO CHARGES EOR SERVICES
343027 Miscel laneous t{ater Revenue
34 30 31 Sewer Servlce Charges
343032 Sewer Inst al l at ion Charges

Account Oroup 8ota1:

42.5C
3',7 , 49t .15
r.612 .24

39,191 . a5

937.50
299, 624 .42
15,148,31

375 , ?O9 .93

,1

601 , 739 .00

24',7 .54
244,929.94
24,851.69

226,O29.L7

19 I
60 s
t5 t
62$

3]OOOO lNVESTMENT AND ROYALTY EARNINGS
371010 I nvesLment Earn.Lngs

Account Oloup tofal:
0. 00
o. oo

2, 59n .26
2 ,39A .25

10,000.00
10, OOO.OO

1 | 4At -14
1 ,4O1.74

9 t
t,
t31

26X

llrnd Total: 190,071.21 3,O45,660. {5 9,461,651.0O 6,376, OOO.55 33t



?120 Eire Dlsabllity & penslon

CITY OF THOMPSON EALIS
Statement of Revenue Budget vs Actuals
Eor the Accountlng Period: 2 / 26

Paqe:
Report ID:

5 of 8

8110

Culrent Month Recelved YTD Estlmated Revenue To Be Recelwed
t

Racclvcd

3l COOO TAXES
31 101 0 ReaL propefty Tax
1110 2 0 Personal Property Tax

Account elouD Totel

33OOOO INTERGOVERNMENTA]- REVENUES
335050 Insurance Premlum Apportlonment-F1re and

Account Oroup

113.92
0.00

113,92

4, 434 .41
491.40

4 ,929 -4L

8,235.00
405.00

8,64O.0O

3t196.99
-86.40

3, 710. 59

54 I
121 *
57t

0.0c
0. o0

0.0c
0.00

3,400.00
3,40O . OO

3,400.c0
3, {O0 . OO

0t
0t

llrnd

Total

?ota1 113.92 4,929.4L 12,040.O0 7,110.59 41 t



7458 COURT TECHNOLOGY SURCHARGE

CITY OE THOMPSON FALI.S
Statement of Revenue Budget vs Actuals
For the Accountlng Perlod: 2 / 26

Page:
Report ID:

6 of 8

8110

current Month Recelved YTD Estimated Rewcnue To B€ Recelved
t

. t,, , lr;

Account
3r0.00
370 . OO

2,631 .45
2, 631 . {5

3,300.00
3, 30O , OO

668.55
663. s5

g !'1 *
80tOloup total;

Funat Total: 370 . OO 2 ,63! .45 3,300 . OO 668.55 aot



7464 DOMESTIC ABUSE FINE

CITY OF THOMPSON FALI.S
Statement of Revenue Budget vs Actuals
For the Accountlng Period: 2 / 26

Pa9e
Report 1D

I of I
8110

Cullent Month Received YTD Ests1matsed Revenue To Be Recelved
I

Recelved

Account o.oo
0. 00
o. oo

2,000.00
2, OOO.OO

2,000.00
2 , OOO. OO

03
otGloup tocal:

!'und Total: o. oo 0.00 2, OOO.00 2,0o0 - o0 0t



.7 
4 6'7 CRIMINAI" CONVICTlON SURCHARGT

CITY OE THOMPSON EAL],S
Statement of Revenue Budget vs Actuals
For the Accountlng Period: 2 / 26

Page
Repo!t ID

8 of 8

8110

current Month Recelved YTD Estifrated R*enue 1o Be Becelwed
t

RCCG1Wd

Account
2,43A.aO
2,{30.OO

.1, loo.00
{,ooo.oo

1, 510 . 00
1 ,570 . OO

330.0c
330. OO

5r t
61 $Oroup Total

Pund Total.

Grand Total:

330. OO 2 ,43O .OO !t , ooo. oo 1 ,570. 00 61 t

242 ,260. 85 4,449,449.64 17,585,945. OO 13, 136, {55 .36 25 t



CITY OF THOMPSON EALLS
CaEh Report

Eor the Accounting Perlod: 2/26

Page:
Report ID:

1 of 1

Ll60

Beglnnlng
Balance In Dlsbursed Out

Endlng
Bal.ance

l OOO GENERAL FUND
10100 0 Cash
1017 4 0 CapltaL Improvements
101? 6 0 Maln Street prolect
1017 7 0 Ainsworth park proJect
101190 Flre Depaltment Donation
1O3O O O PETTY CASH

rotal Eun<l
2390 DRUG FORFEITURE

1010 0 0 Ca6h
2 820 GAS APPORTIONMENT TAX

I010 00 Cash
5210 WATER OPERATING EUND

1.01000 Cash
102210 CASH - BOND SINKTNG
102220 CASH - RESERVE (FUTURE)
1022 4 O REPLACEMENT AND
IO3OOO PETTY CASH

Iogal, tund
5310 SEIIER OPERATTN6

101000 Cash
).42220 CASH - RESERVE {FUIURE)
1022 { O REPLACEMENT AND

rotal tund
7120 Flre Dlsablllty & penslon

1010 00 Cash
7458 COURT TECHNOIOGY SURCHARGE

1010 00 Cash
?467 CRIMINAL CONVICTION SURCHARGE

10100 0 Cash
7 910 PAYROLL FUND

10100 0 Cas h
7 930 CLAIMS CLEARING EUND

1010 0 0 Cash

283,466.O4
14,954 - 24
25,588.9r-
22, st8 .63

4, 3 6"7 . 33
50.00

{05,945. 15

26 t 491 .62
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0.00
0. 00

26 ,41L ,62

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00

116t2B2-sA
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0.00

116 ,202.50

193,6r5-16
'74 t 954,24
25,588.91
22,5\4.63

4 ,36',1 .33
50. 00

317,154 .27

1,?80.70

12r,133.0r

33,A12.94

871.45

145.00

285 t 28',7 .65

4, 326 t 208 . 07

0.00 0. 00 0.00 0.00

r20.00

1,?80,10

3 94,8 ? 8. r8
-101,188.75
i.41,076.00
141,618.11

r00.00
576 ,443. 54

61,855.14
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00

61 ,955 , 1{

0. 0o
0. 00
0. 0o
0. 0o
0. o0

.40

51, 01? . 61
0. 00
0.00
0. 00
0. 00

61,017.61

4 0s, 668.31
-101, L88. 75

141, 07 6. 00
141, 618 . 11

100.00
547 t 27 ?.67

-1,598,053_ 98
45,356.08
15,142.26

-1,536 , 95t. 6{

191.4 56.48
0. 00
0. 00

191,{55.{a

999.51
0.00
0. 00

999.51

1,051,335.99
-888,00

0.00
1,O5O,a{7.99

-2,451 ,aa|.5A
46,24 4.44
L5,1 42.26

-2,395 ,015. 2a

41
0
0

0
0

47

61 .60
0.00
0.00

67 .60

TotaIs 4 ,222 ,371- AL 7 t ,44L.76

TranEfers In and Transfels Out columns should rnatch, wlth the followlng exceptlons:
Cancelled electronic checks j.ncrease the Transfers In column. Dlsbursed colunn wlIl be overstated by
w111 not balance to the Redeemed Checks List.

Payroll ,JournaI Vouchers lncludinq ]oca] deductlons wlth receipt accounting will reduce the Transfers
Lhe total dmounl of !hese checks.

1L 3. 92 0. 00

370.00 0.00

330. 00 c. 0c

o . o0 1!9, 664 .24

0.00 t-,1c6,2t6.32

247,331 .26 1 ,226, aao. 03

'7 | 523 - 93 352,523

0.00 5,400,001

7,225,992-O3 {,433,355

!he same amou nt

0.0c

0.00

44,904.01

33 t266.86

)"t24L,45

1,0r5.00

91

58

31

1l

2)
by


